Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

0 5502114A29 LG955N #RBEHML TUCE-5502114A29
1 A1-2901002603 | &K BhHLE ENGINE ASSEMBLY
1-1-3-}-15 9-10-11 12-13-14-15 16 17 18-19

T oa-1)

L (EREARREANE |

10

1-11

L1

12-31-(14)  30-29-28 17-26-25-24 1
1.1 29010026061 |l TEEHHLEY GOVERNOR CONTROL SYSTEM 1
1.2 26370001212  |%& 3%k CLAMP 1
1.3 4015000072  |#AREGB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV 1
1.4 29010020371 [HEgh k%l CABLE SHAFT 1
1.5 4041000829 | 3J2LGB167-0322 CLAMP LGB167-0322 1
1.6 4041000876  |ZBm#ELGB123-0322 BUSH LGB123-0322 1
1.7 4011000458  |I2#:GB16674-M8*20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8+20Ep. Zn-8. 8 1
1.8 4110001423  [RAIHLEHWDL0G220E23 (DHD10G0371) |ENGINE ASSEMBLY WD10G220E23 (DHD10G0371) |1
1.9 4011000081 2 F2GB5783-M10%20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10%20EpZn-8. 8 10
1.10 4015000197  |#RGB96. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-10EpZn—300HV 10
1.11 29010014361 | L #E# UPPER COVER PLATE 1
1.12 4090000177  [B4$HG2491-16%2600 HOSE HG2491-16%2600 2
1.13 29030000041  |% 3 CLAMP 1
1.14 4017000024 [44QC390-D26 CLAMP QC390-D26 6
1.15 4120000067 % X B LK LG 12-NF JSE VALVE-HEATER 2
1.16 4120000084 HIZK 3 25 2 415 I’ST-50G AIR DYER ST-50G 1
1. 17 4041001194  |[#K4LGB145-205096 PIPE LGB145-205096 1
1.18 4011000461 122 GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 4
1.19 29220004021 |Jhi/K 70 B % S 28 BRACKET 1
1. 20 29220001201 |45 85 Sk B ik JOINT 2
1.21 29220000171  |#p WASHER 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—592-6035 287

1. 22 4120002043 4 B A LG09-JSRG-600 FLEXIBLE METAL TUBING 1
1. 23 4110001528 T 25CBB120 ABSORBER CBB120 4
1. 24 29010024431 5124 washer 2
1. 25 4015000176 . PEIGBI7. 1-20EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-20EpZn-300HV 2
1. 26 4013000160 12 REGB88Y. 2-M20%*1. 5EpZn—8 NUT GB889. 2-M20%*1.5 EpZn—8 2
1. 27 4011000918 JEHGB5785-M20%1. 5%125EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5785-M20x*1. 5%125EpZn-8. 8 2
1.28 4013000007 12 REGB6170-M10EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M10EpZn—8 12
1. 29 4015000025 F B GB93-10-65Mn WASHER GB93-10-65Mn 12
1. 30 29010016661 XU W2 A DOUBLE-SCREW BOLT 12
1. 31 29010000121 EIRiiES CONNECTOR 1
1. 32 4030000495 iR JB8406-B16%265 HOSE JB8406—-B16%*265 1
1.33 29010000031 Bk CLAMP 2
1. 34 29370018651 D12 CLIP 1
1. 35 4011000153 JE#:6B16674-M6%16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M6%16EpZn—8. 8 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
2 A2-2902001003  BRUNAR =k fuel tank assmbly

o= =,

. & L
: e i

D\ = ‘.gp

3 | [— 5 ah

o i il:ll

(s 2p
() e :
w . O -
| & & | - > !
=== =t

A : u QQ£

LD ;{ ?ﬂ
2.1 4110000613 AU RS 25 QL8 FILTER 1
2.2 4011000461 12 GB16674-M8*16EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8+*16EpZn—8. 8 4
2.3 4110000807 [5 J AR YB-M42%1. 5 0IL GAUGE YB-M42%1.5 3
2.4 29020010041  [BRuhAE 1A tank body 1
2.5 29020001051 |4 JOIN LEAF 2
2.6 4030000101 VAR JB7940. 2-45° M10%1 GREASE NIPPLE JB7940.2-45° M10%1 2
2.7 29020001061 | %5%i PIN 2
2.8 29020001071  |#& WASHER 2
2.9 4015000130 |#4REIGB894. 1-25-65Mn RING SNAP GB894. 1-25-65Mn 2
2. 10 4011000096 1242 GB5783-M16%40EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M16%40EpZn—8. 8 8
2.11 29100011031  |#& WASHER 8
2.12 29020001081  |[¥E% % FLANGED CAP 2
2.13 29020001091  |# & WASHER 2
2. 14 4011000474  |M2#GB16674-M10%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%25EpZn-8. 8 16
2.15 29020001101 [JE 28 5 5l OIL FILTER 1
2. 16 29020000062  |#& WASHER 1
2. 17 4011000137 M2 GB16674-M12%20EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%20EpZn-8. 8 4
2.18 29020008611 [ FE&#R FOOTPLATE 1
2.19 29020010031 [JRIAHE S Bk fule tank 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287
3 A3-2903001916  FFES Bk RADIATOR ASSEMBLY
1-2-3 4 56-1 8-9-10

i

!

-—\_%-—_

L 32-33

2-23-4
30 27-28-29 2526

3.1 4041000056 |50 4A7k £ LGB117-312550 FLANGE LGB117-312550 1
3.2 4030000029 |0JEEIGB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556G 0-RING GB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556 1
3.3 4011000475  |M2#:GB16674-M10%30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%30EpZn—8. 8 4
3.4 29030012731 | It RADIATOR INLET PIPE 1
3.5 4011000479 [#24:GB16674-M12%30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12:30EpZn—8. 8 1
3.6 4030000130 |0JEEIGB3452. 1-47. 5%3. 556G 0-RING GB3452. 1-47. 5%3. 556 3
3.7 4041000011 A3 A9 22 LGB117-314650 FLANGE LGB117-314650 3
3.8 29030012741 [HFASS [l HOSE 1
3.9 29030000041  |%& 3 CLAMP 1
3.10 4011000461 124 GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 1
3.11 4110001888 B ES S RLY-LG955N-2 RADIATOR ASSEMBLY LY-LG955N-2 1
3.12 4011000455  [#24:GB16674-M8*25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*25EpZn-8. 8 4
3.13 4110001012 | ¥E SR LGI53L HYDRAULIC OIL RADIATOR 1
3. 14 4011000481 1242 GB16674-M8*30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*30Ep. Zn—8. 8 2
3.15 4011000105 [#244:GB5783-M8*20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M8*20EpZn—8. 8 5
3.16 4015000256  |#REGB96. 1-8EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-8EpZn—300HV. 5
3. 17 29270007792 |BRE RUBBER BUSH 2
3.18 29030019421  |BRE RUBBER SLEEVE 1
3.19 29030010391 |3 p WASHER 2
3.20 4011000107 [#244GB5783-M8*30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M8*30EpZn—8. 8 2
3.21 29030019301 | FHHHR Bk PLATE ASSEMBLY 1
3.22 4015000026 |#[EIGB93-12-65Mn WASHER GB93-12-65Mn 4
3.23 29330023151 |3 12 WASHER 12 4
3.24 4011000092  [#244GB5783-M12%50EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%50EpZn-8. 8 4
3.25 4120002033 |JB4F JB8406-B45%100 HOSE JB8406-B45%100 1
3.26 4017000007 | M%%i JBS870-d60 CLAMP JB8870-d60 2
3.27 4015000203 |#B JB1002-24-T2 WASHER JB1002-24-T2 4
3.28 29030001031 |4 2% 43 B g vl 7 HOSE 2
3.29 29030001021 |3k CONNECTOR 2
3.30 4011000560  [#24:GB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12:25EpZn—8. 8 4
3.31 4120000098 A& B I ECAERLG02-YS 1 0IL RADIATOR LG02-YS1 1
3. 32 4015000025  |#REIGBY3-10-65Mn WASHER GB93-10-65Mn 8
3.33 4011000082  [#2#:GB5783-M10%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10*25EpZn-8. 8 8
3. 34 29030009561  |JE#R PLATE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

A4-2901002606

T T BB GOVERNOR CONTROL SYSTEM

)

R

4.1 4110001526 |3 JEE#R ZY75-00C ACCELERATOR PEDAL ZY75-00C 1
4.2 4015000035 [#JEGBI3-6-65Mn WASHER GB93-6-65Mn 5
4.3 4011000101 [#2#GB5783-M6+20EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M6%20EpZn—8. 8 5
4.4 4015000207 [#PEGB97. 1-6EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-6EpZn—300HV 2
4.5 4013000028 | WZK}GB6170-M6EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M6EpZn—8 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

B1-2904000801

ARG

TORQUE CONVERTER SYSTEM

|
/

/

/
/
/

1 2-3 4 5

RWEYA

g

\:ﬂl%t@?|

\

/

/.
T\
|

/EVB\ l
S_

@ @ @ B —
© @ E
o o]
O ﬂ@' ol u—;bE
]
-

12-13 11 10 9 8 \
5.1 4110000507 T 2 QF60M33G—1 FILTER QF60M33G-1 1
5.2 4011000107 1244 GB5783-M8*30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M8*30EpZn-8. 8 4
5.3 4015000036 4 B8 GB93-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 4
5. 4 29040001021  |ArikifE S uEis e HOSE 1
5.5 29040001031 [J€5 4% 42 AR AR i HOSE 1
5.6 4110000483 AP S Y JSW315-8A TORQUE CONVERTER YJSW315-8A 1
5.7 4011000207 242 GB5783-M12%45EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%45EpZn=8. 8 12
5.8 4015000026 4 B8 GB93-12-65Mn WASHER GB93-12-65Mn 12
5.9 29040000041  [#54r#k SEAL WASHER 1
5. 10 4011000479 |#Z#2CB16674-M12%30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 2
5.11 29040001041  |Szx4 BRACKET 1
5.12 4120000125  |#%344GB3733. 2-G28EpZn—35 JOINT BODY GB3733. 2-G28EpZn—35 2
5.13 4030000013 |0/ FEIGB1235-32%3. 1 0-RING GB1235-32%3. 1 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

B2-4110000483 ¥ JJAZ#H #5Y JSW315-8A (370804) TORQUE CONVERTER YJSW315-8A (370804)

%’Li

A

| 48
| 5
L

51

6.1 4110000011081 |5:#8)8YB315725-13A STATOR SEAT YB31575-13A 1
6.2 4110000011082 |4 £IFYB31575-33 SEAL RING YB31575-33 1
6.3 4110000011083 |4 £ IFYB31575-12A SEAL RING YB315Z5-12A 1
6.4 4110000011084 |45+ -5k [ YB3 1525-25 SPRING WASHER YB31575-25 1
6.5 4110000011085 |5%44YB31575-08D HOUSING YB31575-08D 1
6.6 4110000011086  [MZ#:M8*16 01010-50816 BOLT M8+#16 01010-50816 8
6.7 4110000011087 [#4}&801602-10825 WASHER 801602-10825 4
6.8 4110000011088 [##YB31525-06D FILLER YB315Z5-06D 1
6.9 4110000011089 | #YB31525-07D SPACER YB315Z5-07D 1
6.10 | 4110000483001 |i5%YJSW315-8A-00004 GEAR YJSW315-8A—-00004 1
6. 11 4021000076 EEN K GB276-6017 BEARING GB276-6017 2
6.12 | 4110000011091 |#2#EM8+35 01010-50835 BOLT M8*35 01010-50835 38
6.13 | 4110000518001 |ZEHYJSW315-8A-00003 IMPELLER YJSW315-8A-00003 1
6.14 | 4110000518002 |#£+}01580-00806 MS NUT 01580-00806 M8 24
6.15 | 4110000011121 |{H#%3YB315725-35 ADJUSTING SPACER YB315Z5-35 1
6.16 | 4110000011094 |J&'%#4)5YB31525-22A COMPRESSING SHIM YB315Z5—22A 1
6.17 | 4110000518003 |'S#YJSW315-8A-00002 STATOR YJSW315-8A-00002 1
6.18 4015000208 | P5GB894. 1-85-65Mn RETAINER RING GB894. 1-85-65Mn 1
6.19 | 4110000518005 | I %Y JSW315-8A-10001 FIRST-STAGETURNINE YJSW315-8A-10001 1
6.20 | 4110000518006 |11 iA%41YJSW315-8A-11000 SECOND-STAGE TURBINE YJSW315-8A-11000 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
0086-592-6035 287

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax:

Skype: Lee. yun027

G oGP G P OGP OGP P P oD ©Ob ©OD oD oD oD OB oD oD O oD PP PP D O BY B0 &P ©P ep @Y O

21 4110000011096
22 4110000011125
23 4021000155

24 4011000663

25 4110000011097
26 4110000518008
27 4110000011128
28 4110000011100
29 4110000011101
30 4110000011102
31 4110000011103
32 4110000011104
33 4110000011105
34 4110000011106
35 4110000011108
36 4110000011109
37 4110000011129
38 4019000063

39 4110000011131
40 4110000518011
41 4021000018

42 4110000011134
43 4030000712

44 4110000518013
45 4110000011113
46 4110000011116
47 4110000011118
48 4110000011117
49 4110000011115
50 4110000011114
51 4110000518015

JHHEYB31575-30/31/32
41552 YB31575. 1-5
46013

B2 FGB21-M10%25EpZn-8. 8
B 10 01602-11030
3L YB31575-14S

B30 YB31575-094H 4555 b £ g

I 35 YB315Z5-17A

I EYB31575-18A

4 JE#YB31575-16. 21

I FTYB315Z5-26A

12 JEYB31575-15L0D)
JEHYB315Z5-19A
HHFYB31575-20

#4E 12 01602-11236
BEAAEM12%45 01010-51245
4231 YB31575-24K
H1%TGB869-8%15

[ %Y JSW315-6C—-10001
W YISW315-8A-12001
W5 7kGB276-6210

1% FH-#4YB31575. 1-4A

0T JEGB3452. 1-365%3. 55G
B Y TSW315-8A-00001
i EAYB31575-34

[7] #4 YB31575-04

T HYB31575-05

B FEM12%30 01010-51230
FAPERRY TSW315-20001
PR L BY JSW315-20000
TR ALY TSW315-8A—-10000

ADJUSTING SHIM YB31575-30/31/32
RETAINER RING 52 YB315Z5. 1-5
BEARING 6013

BOLT GB21-M10%25EpZn-8. 8

WASHER 10 01602-11030

FITTING YB3157Z5-14S

WASHER YB315Z5-094H 4 25 # ]
VALVE CAP YB315Z5-17A

SPRING YB3157Z5-18A

ADJUSTING SHIM YB3157Z5-16. 21
VALVE ROD YB315Z5-26A

PLUG YB31575-15LQ)

PRESS PLATE YB3157Z5-19A

SPRING YB31575-20

WASHER 01602-11236 12

BOLT M12%45 01010-51245

PIPE JOINT YB3157Z5-24K

RIVET GB869-8%15

[ TURBINE WHEEL YJSW315-6C-10001
TURBINE COVER YJSW315-8A-12001
BEARING GB276-6210

PIN YB315Z5. 1-4A

0-RING GB3452. 1-365%3. 55G

WHEEL SHELL YJSW315-8A-00001
ADJUSTING SHIM YB31575-34

RING PALLET YB31575-04

MAT YB3157Z5-05

BOLT M12%30 01010-51230

ELASTIC PLATE

ELASTIC PLATE ASSEMBLY YJSW315-20000
TURBINE SUBASSEMBLY YJSW315-8A—10000

— = DN O b = = b = 00 b b e b e e b e = = DN QO = = DO DN DN O e e

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

7 B4-4110000507 &5 #¥QF60M33G-1 (410708) CLEANER QF60M33G-1 (410708)

— —_—

20

L

Ll L

NN 72—

il it ol

W

! i

N o

7.1 4110000507002 | F#24APYQ120A-001 UPPER SHELL PYQ120A—001 1
7.2 4110000507003 | 5% [&] SFM360-300 VALVE SFM360-300 1
7.3 4110000507004 |1 FElPYQ120A-002W CUSHION RUBBER PYQ120A—002W 1
7.4 4110000507007 | P& a5 JE S (A& 30 i PR 25 P ) FILTER CORE 1
7.5 4110000507005 | F7244&PYQ120A-200 LOWER SHELL PYQ120A—200 1
7.6 4014000128 |I24TGB70-M8*25EpZn-8. 8 SCREW GB70-M8*25EpZn—8. 8 6
7.7 4015000036  |#REGB93-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8—65Mn 6

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Skype:

Lee. yun027

8 B5-4110000507  JEi5 #¥QF60M33G—1(371328) CLEANER QF60M33G-1(371328)
7 a 2 i 77 i? i3 T4
__R\\“\ __ﬂ\\x ! i el
% \ 'I'ﬂ.\ "y F‘.\ NN Ny AN o b o SO, o X\

_ﬁﬁh;j;; kﬁ_

5 % E

—_—

S

7 §

——

2 %4
o i
NN
— e }q\‘\ T
i\i v |
\\\\ :
\\7Z
N

8.1 4110000507020  |Jic /5 JS-LAQX-01 BED JS-LQQX-01 1
8.2 4110000507021 |44 JS-1.0Q-05-05 VALVE BODY JS-LQQ-05-05 1
8.3 4110000507023 | %414 JS-1.AQ-05-04 GASKET JS-LQQ-05-04 1
8.4 4110000507024 |55 =7 #% JS-1.Q-05-03 SPRING-SUPPORTED JS-LQQ-05-03 1
8.5 4110000507025 |33 JS-LAQ-05-02 SPRING JS-LQQ-05-02 1
8.6 4110000507026 | i BB K] JS-1.QQ-05-01 GLAND NUT JS-LQQ-05-01 1
8.7 4014000235 W24TGB2671. 2-M8*40EpZn—8. 8 SCREW GB2671. 2-M8*40EpZn-8. 8 6
8.8 4110000507027 | JE1E 28 AR JS-1.0QX-04 PRESS PLATE JS-LQQX-04 1
8.9 4110000507028  [07h %35 $+4 B 44%3. 1 JS-LQQ-06 0-RONG 44%3.1 JS-LQQ-06 1
8. 10 4015000036 44 P& GB93-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8—65Mn 6
8.11 4013000033 12 REGB6170-M8EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M8EpZn—8 6
8.12 4110000507007 _|JEiE AR yE.L: (AL HIpEHE A e L) FILTER CORE 1
8.13 | 4110000507029 |4} = JS-LQQX-03 ENCLOSER JS-LQQX-03 1
8.14 | 4110000507030 |57#4%% JS-LQQX-08 SPRING JS-1.QQX-08 1
8.15 | 4110000507031 |23/ E106%3. 1 JS-1QQX-07 SEALING RING 106%3.1 JS-LQQX-07 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

C1-2905001931

AR AR K

TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY

9.1 4110001544 AT 2 S JXKL-M12 FILTER SJXKL-M12 1
9.2 29050018011 |43k s, JOINT ASSEMBLY 1
9.3 4017000011 %47 JB8870-d32 CLAMP JB8870-d32 2
9.4 4030000868 [JB4F JB8406-B16%700 HOSE JB8406-B16%700 1
9.5 4011000458  |I2#:GB16674-M8*20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*20Ep. Zn—8. 8 2
9.6 29050016331 |A307AZS AR Kk, A307A TRANSMISSION SYSTEM 1
9.7 29050000031 | AF s HE IR b A SR HOSE ASS’ Y 1
9.8 4030000013 |0JE[EIGB1235-32%3. 1 0-RING GB1235-32x%3. 1 1
9.9 29050018471  |#:3k4k fitting 1
9. 10 29050001062 | JiH It Bk ELBOW PIPE 1
9.11 29050000091 |3k PIPE CLIP 1
9.12 4011000461 1242 GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 2
9.13 29050018031  [FE4%Ek JOINT 1
9. 14 4014000030 24T GB825-M20EpZn—20 SCREW GB825-M20EpZn—20 2
9.15 29050000071 |#li&KE BEARING COVER 1
9. 16 kongbai kongbai 0
9.17 4019000012  [#14] GB827—3*5-BL2 RIVET GB827-3%5-BL2 4
9.18 4044000121 [RAHLGB402-C/A307A DATEPLATE LGB402-C/A307A 1
9.19 4011000097 [#244GB5783-M18%40EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M18%40EpZn-8. 8 8
9.20 4015000029  |#[EIGB93-18-65Mn WASHER GB93-18-65Mn 8
9.21 4011000378 [i244GB5785-M24%2%160EpZn—8. 8 BOLT 2
9.22 4015000167  |#EGB97. 1-24EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-24EpZn—300HV 2
9.23 4013000157 [#2£}GB88Y. 2-M24*2EpZn—8 NUT GB889. 2-M24*2EpZn—8 2
9.24 29050019331 |3 p WASHER 4
9.25 4110001527 JRE #CBB114 ABSORBER CBB114 4
9. 26 29050019321 |i%E4E)E CONNECT SEAT 2
9.27 4011000475  |M2#:GB16674-M10%30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%30EpZn—8. 8 4
9.28 4041000056 |50 447k >4 LGB117-312550 FLANGE LGB117-312550 1
9.29 4030000029 |0JEEIGB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556G 0-RING GB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556G 1
9.30 29050017502 |y s FLANGE 1
9.31 4190000010 [#& i FELGO3-JYS1/4” PLUG FOR CHECK UP LGO3-JYS1/4” 1
9.32 29050017511 |yt FLANGE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

10 €2-2905001633  A30TAZSTHAH Sk A307A TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLE

12-13-29

10. 1 4021000012 EE) 7K GB276-6012 BEARING GB276-6012 1
.2 29050012701  |4hikiie GEAR 1
3 4015000024  |#4REIGB894. 1-90—-65Mn RETAINNER RING GB894. 1-90-65Mn

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

10. 4 4021000019 ¥E#) 417 GB276-6210N BEARING GB276-6210N 2
10.5 29050000071  #li7&*s BEARING COVER 1
10. 6 4021000020  &EZ)HI7AGCB276-6211 BEARING GB276-6211 1
10. 7 29050000081  IXzN4h DRIVE SHAFT 1
10.8 4022000001 HEGB1096-14%36-45 KEY GB1096-14%36-45 1
10.9 29050012691 ¥ [m IR A5 DRIVE GEAR 1
10. 10 2030900027 =R 3RD SHAFT ASS’ Y 1
10. 11 2030900026 Pyl R (DD ATH SHAFT ASS” Y (1) 1
10. 12 29050011341  #Fdpk SEALING SPACER 1
10. 13 29050011351  #5&f#k SEALING SPACER 1
10.14 29050017921  #Hili s sk OUTPUT SHAFT ASS’ Y 1
10. 15 4120000345  123EQ/7B286-7G1/2"-Q235A PLUG SCREW Q/ZB286-7G1/2”—-Q235A 1
10. 16 3030900102 g PLUG SCREW 1
10. 17 3030900090 g COVER 1
10. 18 4015000027  H4JEGB93-14-65Mn WASHER GB93-14-65Mn 8
10. 19 3030900089 Fp 5 B BOLT 8
10.20 29050011321 %53} SEALING SPACER 1
10. 21 29050011331  #Z4H#A SEALING SPACER 1
10. 22 29050016561  PU%hLL A (2) 4TH SHAFT ASSEMBLY (2) 1
10. 23 3030900091 it o END COVER 1
10. 24 4015000025  #4PEGB9I3-10-65Mn WASHER GB93-10-65Mn 39
10. 25 4011000017  2#GB21-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB21-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 34
10. 26 3030900088 RERTN CASE 1
10. 27 4011000174  ##2GB21-M10%70EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB21-M10%70EpZn-8. 8 5
10. 28 4030000011  OJEEIGB1235-20%2. 4 0-RING GB1235-20%2. 4 1
10.29 29050016701 %53 SEALING SPACER 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

11 €3-2030900027 =4l 5k 3RD SHAFT ASS’ Y

11.1 4021000013 R B4 GB276-6016 BALL BEARING GB276-6016 1
11.2 3030900110 |jig#suhdst SEAL 1
11.3 3030900178 N R 2nd STAGE INPUT 1
11.4 3030900111 i A% e SEAL 1
11.5 4021000040 VR Bl AGB301-51111 THRUST BALL BEARING GB301-51111 1
11.6 3030900177 HIN ke 1ST STAGE GEAR INPUT 1
11.7 4021000023 VR Bl GB276-6311 BEARING GB276-6311 1
11.8 29050018231 |iff#&sh shims 1
11.9 29050018221  |iff#&sh shims 1
11.10 29050018241  [ises ) shims 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
12 C4-2030900026  PUFhm s (1) ATH SHAFT ASS” Y (1)

121314151412 /
12.1 7200000462 il R AXIS ASSEMBLY 1
12.2 3030900168 IS ISOLATED BUSHING 1
12.3 4015000017 |$4[#GB893. 1-90-65Mn RING SNAP GB893. 1-90-65Mn 1
12.4 4021000011 Y H) 7 GB276-6010 BALL BEARIN GB276-6010 2
12.5 3030900139 IV EPRES PISTION 1
12.6 3030900143 PR S BN EXTERNAL SEAL RING 2
12.7 3030900163 RS E INTERNAT SEAL RING 1
12.8 3030900170 A BOLT M8%14 4
12.9 4015000036 4 PE GB93-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 4
12.10 3030900160 BIRAT S REVERSE PLANET SPINDLE 4
12. 11 3030900162 | 1-#)#[E STOP WASHER 4
12. 12 3030900147 o SPACER 16
12.13 3030900148 TR PLANET 8
12. 14 3030900154 %4l RIONG SNAP 16
12. 15 4090000001 W%EFGB309-4%35-GCr15 ROLLER GB309-4%35-GCr15 176
12.16 3030900171 BT R CARRIER OF REVERSE ASS’ Y 1
12.17 3030900140 IR RINB REVERSE FIRST SPEED DRIVEN DISK 8
12. 18 2030900028 BB REVERSE FIRST SPEED DRIVE DISK 8
12. 19 3030900141 R SPRING 15
12. 20 3030900176 |44 PIN 8

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

12.21 3030900161 [ A4 ROUND PIN 1
12. 22 2030900029  JEEE 5 B AR K ISOLATED BRACKET 1
12.23 3030900142 RS 4 SPRING PIN 15
12. 24 3030900158 RS P U P REVERSE RANGE GEAR-RING 1
12.25 3030900156  f%4[4] RIONG SNAP 1
12. 26 3030900149 —PHAT AL FIRST SPEED PLANET SPINDLE 4
12. 27 3030900151 — AT R4 CARRIER OF THE FIRST RANGE PLANET GEAR 1
12. 28 3030900150  |EEh LOCK PLATE 1
12.29 3030900153  KFH# GEAR-SUN 1
12.30 4021000019 ¥E#)417GB276-6210N BEARING GB276-6210N 1
12. 31 4015000024  $4[EGB894. 1-90-65Mn RETAINNER RING GB894. 1-90-65Mn 1
12. 32 3030900152 B IE R CONNECTING DISH FOR THE DIRECT RANGE 1
12.33 4015000026  H4JEGB9I3-12-65Mn WASHER GB93-12-65Mn 4
12. 34 4011000125  BZ#:GB5786-M12:%1. 25%35EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5786-M12%1. 25%35EpZn-8. 8 4
5. 55 ST o INTERNAL GEAR-RING ASSEMBLY FOR FIRST "

RANGE

12. 36 3030900144 — Ay 2 FIRST RANGE PISTION 1
12. 37 3030900113 EESpIN SEALING RING 1
12. 38 3030900159 [i] 5 A MOUNTING PLATE 1
12. 39 3030900145  —R4yhET CYLINDER-HOUSING FOR THE FIRST RANGE 1
12. 40 3030900146 e Lt SQUARE SEAL 1
12. 41 7200000115  fBIR4AT A2 2L R AR REVERSING PLANET CARRIER ASSENBLY 1
12. 42 7200000114  —PHATEZE AL ONE STEP PLANET CARRIER ASSENBLY 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

13 C5-2030900026 [ B & 2% 5 Rk OVERRUNNING CLUTCHES
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
B
[E =
{ x o |
SN
?7%!\ Jalf .
[ @36

| =
|
=

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Skype:

Lee. yun027

13.1 4013000036 JEREGB6171-M10%1EpZn—8 NUT GB6171-M10%1EpZn-8 20
13.2 4015000008 #4 B GB859-10-65Mn WASHER GB859-10-65Mn 20
13.3 7200000462001 124 BOLT 20
13.4 4021000020 RN GB276-6211 BEARING GB276-6211 1

13.5 7200000462002 )% Ak INTER-INPUT SHAFT 1

13.6 4021000011 VR 551K GB276-6010 BALL BEARIN GB276-6010 1

13.7 4015000015 $4 & GB893. 1-80-65Mn RIONG SNAP GB893. 1-80-65Mn 1

13.8 7200000462003  AREF S OUT RACE GEAR 1

13.9 7200000462004 [g = E ISOLATED BUSHING 1

13.10 4021000018 YRl GB276-6210 BEARING GB276-6210 1

13.11 7200000462005  [&ESEF TSOLATED WASHER 2

13.12 7200000462006 A +4HK LEFT BAFFLE 1

13.13 7200000462007 ¥&AE ROLLER 20
13.14 7200000462008 I NLEE INNER RACE CAM 1

13.15 7200000462009 A #44 RIGHT BAFFLE 1

13.16 7200000462010 7 SPRING 40
13.17 7200000462011 3% s SPRING SEAT 40
14 €6-2905001656 | P E k. (1) 4TH SHAFT ASS” Y CII)

6

6 91?1112

14 18

16

17
P

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com

10 4A A

o~



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

18 19 2i4 2|6

14.1 4021000015 ¥R GB276-6022 BALL BEARING GB276-6022 1

14.2 3030900112 4% PIN 6

14.3 3030900103 HERSZ 5 BACK DISK FOR THE SECOND SPEED 1

14. 4 4013000162  WZFEGB6170-M8-8 NUT GB6170-M8-8 12
14.5 4015000036 #4[EGBI3-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 12
14.6 2030900020  EHEAYESN DRIVE DISK ASS’ Y FOR THE SECOND SPEED 2

14.7 3030900104 HEAR SHAFT FOR THE SECOND SPEED 1

14.8 3030900106  EEAYMBN DRIVEN DISK FOR THE SECOND SPEED 1

14.9 4011000723  #2#GB5783-M8*20-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M8+%20-8. 8 12
14. 10 4021000016  ¥RZNFIAGB276-6204 BALL BEARING GB276-6204 1

14.11 4015000023  $4[8GB894. 1-65-65Mn RIONG SNAP GB894. 1-65-65Mn 1

14.12 3030900114  fEJERAE DISH SPRING 1

14. 13 3030900107 HEATEE PISTION 1

14. 14 3030900113 EESpIN SEALING RING 1

14.15 3030900115 4% PIN 3

14. 16 3030900109 AR T CYLINDER ASS’ Y FOR THE SECOND SPEED 1

14. 17 29050016321  H[u) 4y H A %6 OUTPUT GEAR OF THE INTER-SHAFT 1

14.18 4021000024  ¥REHIAGB276-6312 BALL BEARING GB276-6312 1

14.19 3030900111 i A e SEAL 1

14. 20 4090000011  {BKREN£2GB343-1. 6%200-S7 STEEL WIRE GB343-1.2%1200-SZ 6

14.21 3030900105 e BOLT M12X1.25X100 12
14. 22 4015000026  #HBEGBI3-12-65Mn WASHER GB93-12-65Mn 12
14.23 3030900110  Jfigkuhdt SEAL 1

14.24 29050020931  EELI); shim 1

14. 25 29050020511  iff#&dh g shims 1

14.26 29050020501  EEEE); shims 1

14. 27 29050020491 i g shims 1

15 C7-2905001792  |%y H %y s % OUTPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com : 0086-592-6035 287

15. 1 4011000084  1ZkGB5783-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M1030EpZn-8. 8 2
15.2 29050011151 (F3fEFA T THRUST SPACER 1
15.3 29050011161  #pg WASHER 1
15. 4 4030000536  OJE[EIGB3452. 1-122+3. 55G 0-RING GB3452.1-122:3. 55G 4
15.5 29050017481 i3l e OIL SEAL SEAT 2
15.6 4021000024  ¥5hHhKGB276-6312 BALL BEARING GB276-6312 2
15. 7 29050017461 %4 OUTPUT SHAFT 1
15. 8 29050016311 %y 4hiAi%e GAER OF THE OUT SHAFT 1
15.9 29050016931 4] CIRCLIP 2
15. 10 4030000768 4 H|GB13871. 1-FBO70095-F SEALING RING GB13871.1-FB070095-F 2
15.11 29050018381  OZpE 0-Ring 2
15.12 29050017502  f#HuE2 FLANGE 1
15. 13 4013000066  BZKFGB8SY. 2-M33%1. 5-8 NUT GB889. 2-M33%*1. 5-8 1
15.14 29070000221  #p WASHER 1
15.15 29050012751  i#EH ADJUST SHIM 2
15.16 29050012741  iH#EHES ADJUST SHIM 2
15.17 29050012731  H#EH S ADJUST SHIM 2
15.18 29050017471 #5444 PACKET 2
15.19 29050017511  Huthek2 FLANGE 1
16 D1-2906000935 | #E ) A pk TRANSMISSTON SYSTEM

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

16. 1 4110001514 AR Y HAILGISIN SPEED CHANGE OPERATING GEAR LG953N 1
16. 2 4011000137 JEF2GB16674-M12%20EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%20EpZn—8. 8
17 E11-4110000006 |#&HfGB2980-23. 5-25 (520101) TIRE GB2980-23.5-25 (520101)

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Skype: Lee. yun027

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

9

SR
&
2‘b

=
55

LK
LA R X 3 <
S BN
[ R ' PP
foSete%: t¥etele!
S SSH Rete’e!
foreles: $2edede!
Ratetel hesete
558 Seleled
SRy g
(SRR 0505
R
N
%%

A
bR A OOCKOCA
-
17. 1 4110000006001 &G iz TIRE SKIN
17.2 7200000136 (=R -5E A N G TIRE INNER TUBE
17. 3 7200000137 15 H-5e RS MG TIRE SHOE
18 E1-2907001528 | R #f ik ik FRONT AXLE ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

S
/
[

& @
1

WET ¥

3
R

l ) 3-4-5

18.1 29070009211  ZEE¢ R TIRE ASS’ Y 2
18.2 29070013081  AS12HTIKB)HT E AXLE 1
18.3 29070001031  RiHrE BOLT 8
18. 4 4015000032 HPE GB93-30-65Mn WASHER GB93-30-65Mn 8
18.5 4013000064 12 -£EGB889. 2-M30%2EpZn—8 LOCKING NUT GB889. 2-M30%2-8 8
19 E2-2907001308 |AS12HT9KB) 5 = ik FINAL DRIVE ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

18 17 16 (2)

5 14 13-12 11-10 9-(4)

19.1 4110000818 B ME VENTILATE PIPE 1

19.2 29070012481  fii % PLUG 2

19.3 29070000101  #2fe BOLT 12
19.4 4015000030 4 PE GB93-20-65Mn WASHER GB93-20-65Mn 36
19.5 4011000941 P2 H4GB5785-M20%1. 5%60EpZn—10. 9 BOLT GB5785-M20%1. 5%60EpZn—10. 9 4

19.6 29070013911 4R PROTECTOR PLATE 2

19.7 29070001071  #HIZh4E BRAKE DISK 2

19.8 29070013101 A ily s FINAL DRIVE ASSEMBLY 2

19.9 4011000130  UBF:GB5786-M20%1. 5%50EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5786-M20%1. 5%50EpZn-8. 8 20
19. 10 4120001739 B EH DISK BRAKE 4

19. 11 4120001740  JHUSHE VENT NOZZLE 8

19. 12 4011000126  UBF:GB5786-M16%1. 5%40EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5786-M16%1. 5%40EpZn-8. 8 14
19.13 4015000098 4 PEGB93-16-65Mn WASHER GB93-16-65Mn 14
19. 14 4019000012 44T GB827-3*5-BL2 RIVET GB827-3%5-BL2 4

19.15 29070013151  Hikikrpd BRAND OF FRONT AXLE 1

19. 16 4016000124  4HGB119. 2-10u8+*30 PIN GB119. 2-10u8%30 2

19. 17 29070013091 Ay EAES AL FRONT AXLE MAIN DRIVE ASS’ Y 1

19.18 29070001051  RFiMFs= A0k FRONT AXLE HOUSING 1

20 E3-2907001309 |8 FAL5N R DISK BRAKE

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.

4013000066
29070000221
29070001291
29070000641
29070001141

4030000789
29070001161
29070001171

4021000030
29070001181
29070001191
29070001201
29070013031
29070013041

4011000067

4015000027

4011000186

4015000026

4013000052
29070000311
29070000301
29070001221

4021000036
29070000351

I2REGBS8Y. 2-M33%1. 5-8
]

IANVEE

I R

S5

%35 fE|GB13871. 1-FB08010012-F
R

LIIES
VREHHARGB297-31313
SR

SRy

I

PR

PR

12K GB5782-M14%55EpZn—8. 8
4B GB93-14-65Mn

12K GB5782-M12%55EpZn—8. 8
4B GB93-12-65Mn

12 REGB6173-M27%2-05
B

1R AR

FE4E

TR 5 A&GB297-32216
AR

NUT GB889. 2-M33*1. 5-8
WASHER

INPUT FLANGE

OIL SEAL COVER
SEALING COVER

OIL SEAL GB13871. 1-FB08010012-F

GASKET

BEARING SEAT

BEARING GB297-31313
ADJUSTING SHIM

ADJUSTING SHIM

ADJUSTING SHIM

ADJUSTING SHIM

ADJUSTING SHIM

BOLT GB5782-M14*55EpZn-8. 8
WASHER GB93-14-65Mn

BOLT GB5782-M12*55EpZn-8. 8
WASHER GB93-12-65Mn

NUT GB6173-M27*2-05
LOCKING LEAF

BOLT

CARRIER

BEARING GB297-32216
ADJUSTING NUT

DO DD — = = = = = =3 =0 DD O R QO e e e e e

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

20.25 29070000391  fizk s CAGE 2
20.26 29070001301 A WASHER 4
20.27 29070009521  #2# GB5782-M22%100EpZn-10. 9 BOLT GB5782-M22%100EpZn—10. 9 4
20.28 29070000401 4 LOCKING LEAF 2
20. 29 4015000025  H4[EGB93-10-65Mn WASHER GB93-10-65Mn 2
20. 30 4011000597  IZ#GB5786-M10%1%20EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5786-M10%1*20EpZn-8. 8 2
20. 31 4021000032  EA)HI7KGB297-31314 BEARING GB297-31314 1
20.32 29070013141  EFMEhEihie (&) SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR PINION 1
20. 33 4021000027  ¥EZ) 47 GB283-NUP2307 BEARING GB283-NUP2307 1
20. 34 4015000020  #4[EGB894. 1-35-65Mn RETAINER RING GB894. 1-35-65Mn 1
20.35 29070000331  HEEET)T WASHER THRUST 4
20.36 29070000341  HE{kEe GEAR PINION 4
20.37 29070000411  |-=¢%h CROSS AXLE 1
20.38 29070013221  JHlviEe HALF AXLE GEAR 2
20.39 29070000461 SERY PIN 4
20.40 29070000381  pHhikEeiA HALF AXLE GEAR SPACER 2
20.41 29070009501 2k BOLT 12
20.42 29070012611  MBhiERE-iike (4D SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR PINION 1
20. 43 29070000361  Z=H#s £ 5T RIGHT CASE DIFFERENTIAL MECHANISM 1
20.44 29070009511  #pg WASHER 20
20. 45 4013000198  #EREGB6176-M16%1. 5-10 NUT GB6176-M16%1.5-10 20
20.46 29070009491 2 BOLT 8
20.47 29070000431  ZEH S AT LEFT CASE DIFFERENTIAL MECHANISM 1
21 E4-2907001310 |41y 2 REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

343
a2
3

21.1 29070012681  ATAEHE T WASHER 8
21.2 29070012701  $43f BAFFLE RING 8
21.3 29070012711 4T N% PLANETARY GEAR 4
21.4 4090000158 & %GB309-P6x54-GCrl5 ROLLER PIN GB309-P6%54-GCr15 108
21.5 29070000081  #EHgiERE RIM NUT 10
21.6 29070000621  HEHgnEe: RIM BOLT 10
21.7 29090008481  >J-# DIFFERENTTAL AXLE 1
21.8 4013000203 B HREGB6171-M20%1. 5EpZn—10 NUT GB6171-M20%1. 5EpZn—10 10
21.9 4015000030 5 GB93—-20-65Mn WASHER GB93-20-65Mn 10
21.10 29070001241  ##% HUB WHEAL 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

21.11 29090008521  frALAE4Y PLANET CARRIER 1
21.12 4090000008  4MERGB308-9. 525-GCr15 STEEL BALL GB308-9.525-GCR15 4
21.13 29070012691  4TA 5% SHATE 4
21.14 29070012481  Fiizse PLUG 1
21.15 4090000006  4£MBRGB308-17. 462-GCrl5 STEEL BALL GB308-17.462-GCr15 1
21.16 29070009161  SEf7bk LOCK BLOCK 1
21.17 29070012671  KPH#: GEAR-SUN 1
21.18 4015000022  $4[EIGB894. 1-52-65Mn RETAINER RING GB894. 1-52-65Mn 1
21.19 29070007621 % COVER 1
21. 20 4015000025 [ GBI3-10-65Mn WASHER GB93-10-65Mn 10
21.21 4011000084  IZ#2GB5783-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 10
21.22 4014000016  BZ4TGB70-M10%1%20EpZn-8. 8 SCREW GB70-M10%1%20EpZn-8. 8 2
21.23 29070015581  [F|WZHE plate 1
21. 24 29090009561 Py iAi &l GEAR RING 1
21.25 4041000020  OFZ[EILGB308-440%3. 5 0-RING LGB308-440%3. 5 1
21. 26 4021000037 B GB297-32221 BEARING GB297-32221 1
21. 27 4021000033  JRBhHI&GCB297-32024 BEARING GB297-32024 1
21.28 29070001261 @& ISOLATED BUSHING 1
21.29 4030000047 B 2R EEG4-692-PD150%180% 16 OIL SEAL HG4-692-PD150%180%16 1
21.30 29070001271  #J) SPACER 1
21.31 29070001231 3w s COVER OF OIL SAL 1
21. 32 4015000036 A [EGBI3-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 6
21.33 4011000298  IZHGB5782-M8*45Ep7Zn—8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M8*45EpZn-8. 8 6
22 E6-2909000875  |A512)5 IR S L B FINAL DRIVE ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Skype:

Lee. yun027

6 1914

—

2)

3 12 11-10 9-8

1-(4)

22.1 4110000818 g VENTILATE PIPE 1

22.2 29070012481  fine g PLUG 2

22.3 29070000101 &4 BOLT 16
22.4 4015000030  #[EGB93-20-65Mn WASHER GB93-20-65Mn 36
22.5 29070001071  #HIzh4E BRAKE DISK 2

22.6 29090009151 4B ilyid #s FINAL DRIVE ASSEMBLY 12
22.7 4011000130 M2 #GB5786-M20%1. 5%50EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5786-M20%1. 5%50EpZn—8. 8 20
22.8 4120001739 B DISK BRAKE 4

22.9 4120001740 M VENT NOZZLE 4

22.10 4011000126  12#GB5786-M16%1. 5%40EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5786-M16%1. 5%40EpZn—8. 8 14
22.11 4015000098  #[EGB9I3-16-65Mn WASHER GB93-16-65Mn 14
22.12 4019000012 ‘4T GB827-3#5-BL2 RIVET GB827-3%5-BL2 4

22.13 29090009111  J5#krmt NAME PLATE 1

22. 14 4016000124  44GB119. 2-10u8%30 PIN GB119. 2-10u8%30 2

22.15 29090008761 & FAEBN R AL REAR AXLE MAIN DRIVE ASS’ Y 1

22.16 29090007651  JGHMF5E sk REAR AXLE SHELL ASSEMBLY 1

23 E7-2909000876 |j& FALS Mk REAR AXLE MAIN DRIVE ASS’ Y

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

23.
23.
23.
23,
23,
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23¢
23.
23¢
23"
235

4013000066
29070000221
29070001291
29070000641
29070001141

4030000789
29070001161
29070001171

4021000030
29070001181
29070001191
29070001201
29070013031
29070013041

4011000067

4015000027

4011000186

4015000026

4013000052
29070000311
29070000301
29070001221

4021000036
29070000351
29070000391

I2REGBS8Y. 2-M33%1. 5-8
]

IANVEE

I R

5

%45 fE|GB13871. 1-FB08010012-F
R

LIES
VREHHARGB297-31313
SR

I

I

PR

PR

12K GB5782-M14%55EpZn—8. 8
4B GB93-14-65Mn

12K GB5782-M12%55EpZn—8. 8
4B GB93-12-65Mn

12 REGB6173-M27%2-05
B

1R AR

FE4E

TR 5 A&GB297-32216
AR

il 7

NUT GB889. 2-M33*1. 5-8
WASHER

INPUT FLANGE

OIL SEAL COVER
SEALING COVER

OIL SEAL GB13871. 1-FB08010012-F

GASKET

BEARING SEAT

BEARING GB297-31313
ADJUSTING SHIM

ADJUSTING SHIM

ADJUSTING SHIM

ADJUSTING SHIM

ADJUSTING SHIM

BOLT GB5782-M14*55EpZn-8. 8
WASHER GB93-14-65Mn

BOLT GB5782-M12*55EpZn-8. 8
WASHER GB93-12-65Mn

NUT GB6173-M27*2-05
LOCKING LEAF

BOLT

CARRIER

BEARING GB297-32216
ADJUSTING NUT

CAGE

DN DN DD = = = = = =0 0D DN O W e

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

23.26 29070001301 A WASHER 4
23.27 29070009521 144 GB5782-M22%100EpZn—10. 9 BOLT GB5782-M22%100EpZn—10. 9 4
23.28 29070000401 4 LOCKING LEAF 2
23.29 4015000025 [ GBI3-10-65Mn WASHER GB93-10-65Mn 2
23. 30 4011000597  IZ#:GB5786-M10%1%20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5786-M10%1*20EpZn-8. 8 2
23. 31 4021000032 7K GB297-31314 BEARING GB297-31314 1
23.32 29090008501  E@hElEiii C£i) SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR PINION 1
23.33 4021000027 R Bl % & GB283-NUP2307 BEARING GB283-NUP2307 1
23. 34 4015000020  #4[EGB894. 1-35-65Mn RETAINER RING GB894. 1-35-65Mn 1
23.35 29070000331  HESGEEEH WASHER THRUST 4
23.36 29070000341  HEHE GEAR PINION 4
23.37 29070000411 4k CROSS AXLE 1
23.38 29070013221  ~FHhiAEe HALF AXLE GEAR 2
23.39 29070000461 SERY PIN 4
23.40 29070000381  fhhikEeiA HALF AXLE GEAR SPACER 2
23. 41 29070009501  1Z#%: BOLT 12
23.42 29090008511  MBhEERE-ikike () SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR PINION 1
23. 43 29070000361  Z=H#s £ 5T RIGHT CASE DIFFERENTIAL MECHANISM 1
23.44 29070009511  H[E WASHER 20
23. 45 4013000198  WZEFGB6176-M16%1. 5-10 NUT GB6176-M16%1.5-10 20
23.46 29070009491 4 BOLT 8
23.47 29070000431  ZEHEE AT LEFT CASE DIFFERENTIAL MECHANISM 1
24 E7-2909000915  |%& i i &5 FINAL DRIVE ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
33
32
31

24. 1 29070012681  fTi2#H A WASHER 6
24. 2 29070012701 43 BAFFLE RING 6
24.3 29070012711  4TE K% PLANETARY GEAR 3
24. 4 4090000158  &%HGB309-P6%54-GCr15 ROLLER PIN GB309-P6+54-GCr15 81
24.5 29070000081  4tHARRE RIM NUT 10
24.6 29070000621  AEHeIRE RIM BOLT 10
24. 7 29090008481  J-Hi DIFFERENTTAL AXLE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

24.8 4013000203 12 REGB6171-M20%1. 5EpZn—10 NUT GB6171-M20%1. 5EpZn—10 10
24.9 4015000030 4 [ GB93-20-65Mn WASHER GB93-20-65Mn 10
24.10 29070001241  #&#% HUB WHEAL 1

24. 11 29090008771  frALA4Y PLANET CARRIER 1

24. 12 4090000008  4MERGB308-9. 525-GCr15 STEEL BALL GB308-9.525-GCR15 3

24.13 29070012691 4T ALik# 4 SHATE 3

24.14 29070012481  FikiEgE PLUG 1

24. 15 4090000006  £MBEKGB308-17. 462-GCrlb STEEL BALL GB308-17.462-GCr15 1

24.16 29070009161  SEf7HR LOCK BLOCK 1

24.17 29070012671  KPH#: GEAR-SUN 1

24. 18 4015000022  $4FEGB894. 1-52-65Mn RETAINER RING GB894. 1-52-65Mn 1

24.19 29070007621 % COVER 1

24. 20 4015000025 4 [ GB93-10-65Mn WASHER GB93-10-65Mn 10
24. 21 4011000084  IZ#2GB5783-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 10
24. 22 4014000016  BZ4TGB70-M10%1%20EpZn-8. 8 SCREW GB70-M10%1%20EpZn-8. 8 2

24.23 29070015581 [ EE plate 1

24.24 29070013111 M i%[E INTERNAL GEAR RING 1

24. 25 4041000020  OJEPEILGB308-440%3. 5 0-RING LGB308-440%3. 5 3

24. 26 4021000037 & GB297-32221 BEARING GB297-32221 1

24. 27 4021000033 B« GB297-32024 BEARING GB297-32024 1

24.28 29070001261 @& ISOLATED BUSHING 1

24. 29 4030000047 B 43 HG4-692-PD150%180% 16 OIL SEAL HG4-692-PD150%180%16 1

24.30 29070001271  #J) SPACER 1

24. 31 29070001231 3w s COVER OF OIL SAL 1

24. 32 4015000036 A [EGBI3-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 6

24.33 4011000298  IZH2GB5782-M8*45Ep7Zn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M8*45EpZn-8. 8 6

25 £8-4120001739  |#h5h%EH (371328) DISK BRAKE (371328)

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

[/

I_l!THTT

W4 S
72\ :
1. 22
Y 2 B
ég o B ,g
2 ;
( % -
/
Ji
— _
N 5
FV .

e |

25. 1 4120001739001 ¥4 % 1E JS-ZL50-001 RUBBER COVER JS—-ZL50-001 2
25. 2 4120001740  JRAME VENT NOZZLE 1
25.3 4120001739003 OJEE16%2. 4 JS-ZL50-014 0-RING 16%2.4 JS-7150-014 2
25.4 4120001739004 OJEEI20%2. 4 JS-ZL50-015 0-RING 20%2.4 JS-7150-015 2
25.5 4120001739005 4Nt JS-ZL50-003 EXTERNAL PLIERS JS-ZL50-003 1
25.6 4120001739006  [jjZh ¥ JS-ZL50-004 DUST CAP JS-ZL50-004 4
25.7 4120001739007 <18 JS-ZL50-005 RETAINER RING JS-ZL50-005 4
25.8 4120001739008 % fE %5 3} Bl JS—71.50-006 SQUQRE SEAL JS-ZL50-006 4
25.9 4120001739009  J%%EJS-ZL50-007 PISTON JS-ZL50-007 4
25.10 4120001739010 #2444 JS-ZL50-008 BOLT PIN JS-7ZL50-008 2
25.11 4120001739011  P4HTS-7L50-009 INTERNAL PLIERS JS-ZL50-009 1
25.12 4016000101 JFA446BI1-2. 5%20EpZn-Q235A SPLIT PIN 1
25.13 4120001739013  WZFM22 (10.9) JS-ZL50-010 BOLT M22 (10.9) JS-ZL50-010 4
25. 14 4015000087  #[EGBI3-22-65Mn WASHER GB93-22-65Mn 1
25.15 4120001739015 %3k JS-7150-011 CONNECTOR JS-7150-011 2
25.16 4120001739016  #HI5h Fr JS—ZL50-012 BRAKE SHOE JS-7ZL50-012 2
25.17 4120001739017 /N 38 JS-7150-013 DUST CORK JS-ZL50-013 1
26 E9-4110000006 |4 )15 GB2980-23. 5-25(520101) TIRE GB2980-23.5-25(520101)

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

X

5

"y
R

M."_o;v_o‘o .
= ’
S

e VA A

26. 1 4110000006001  #¢figH iz TIRE SKIN 1
26. 2 7200000136  {=H-4HEN G TIRE INNER TUBE 1
26. 3 7200000137 15 -5 RS MG TIRE SHOE 1

MULTIPLE UNIT VALVE DFS-32-18(370142)

27 F12-4120002314 |2 % [KIDFS-32-18 (370142)

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

- &) | {&
{CIh B
g i v @ 2 7 %
— 1 Eg
Heoisteddy:
3 : ¢ ¢ :
3 : /i
| B3
i} ]
o S0 | . o] 30
i 1o
4]
3
% o
(&)
|
3 |
!
5
k.
F
2
N | p—
-
n 3
X n
§ !
27.1 4120002038101  [@{422010100110 VALVE BODY22010100110 1
27.2 4120002038102  [@#F0-22010200110 VALVE STEM0-22010200110 1
27.3 4120002038103  {#FQ-22010200210 VALVE STEMQ-22010200210 1
27.4 4120002314101 %A= 41{FHV32. 2-46000001600 RELIEF VALVEHV32. 2-46000001600 1
W RAFHV32. 2 (12MPa) ~ -
27.5 4120002038105 <0000 SAFETE VALVEHV32.2 (12MPa) —46000000200 1
B RALFHY32. 2 (20MPa) — ~
27.6 4120002432102 00 oo SAFETE VALVEHV32.2 (20MPa) —46000001400 1
27.7 4120002038107 222012100110 PUSTRING 22012100110 2
27.8 4120002038108 07 [E|29. 5%3. 55 GB3452. 1-43010100501 O-RING 29. 5%3. 55 GB3452. 1-43010100501 4
27.9 4030000760 O FEIGB1235-50%3. 1 0-RING GB1235-50%3. 1 1
27.10 4030000013  OFZMEIGB1235-32%3. 1 0-RING GB1235-32%3. 1 1
27.11 4120002038109  0Z![E38+3. 5 GB1235-43010101000 0-RING 38%3.5 GB1235-43010101000 2
27.12 4120002038110 0% 16%2. 4 GB1235-43010100200 0-RING 16%2.4 GB1235-43010100200 1
27.13 4120002038111  #446122010300110 PIN 22010300110 2
27.14 4120002038112  JE#Z22010500110 PLATE 22010500110 2
27.15 4120002038113  $%[&22010600110 SNAP RING 22010600110 2
27.16 4120002038114 K3 722010800110 COVER 22010800110 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype:

Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

27.17 4120002038115  EA74122010900110 PIN 22010900110 1
27.18 4120002038116 22010400110 SPRING 22010400110 1
27.19 4120002038117  ##22010400210 SPRING 22010400210 1
27.20 4120002038118  #1#22010400310 SPRING 22010400310 2
27.21 4120002038119 #Ef7Z22011100110 POSITION SLEEVE 22011100110 1
27.22 4120002038120 EA7HR22011200110 PLATE 22011200110 1
27.23 4120002038121  /Nifi#£22011400110 COVER 22011400110 1
27.24 4120002038122 A HE22011500110 RETAINER 22011500110 2
27.25 4120002038123  FRA74122011700110 POSITION SLEEVE 22011700110 1
27.26 4120002038124  3%9£22011000110 PLUG 22011000110 1
27.27 4120002038125  }#%3£22011000210 PLUG 22011000210 1
27.28 4120002038126  }%:3L22011600110 PLUG 22011600110 2
27.29 4120002038127 L[ [&22011800110 CHECK VALVE 22011800110 2
27. 30 4014000024  124TGB818-M6*10EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M6*10EpZn—4. 8 8
27. 31 4014000211 B24TGB70. 1-M8*20EpZn-8. 8 SCREW GB70. 1-M8+%20EpZn-8. 8 8
27. 32 4015000035 [ GBI3-6-65Mn WASHER GB93-6-65Mn 8
27.33 4015000036 [ GB93-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 8
27. 34 4015000168  #[EGBI7. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV 2
27.35 4090000119  4WERGB308-10-GCr15 STEEL BALL GB308-10-GCrl5 2
27. 36 4016000035 FF 145G6B91-4%20EpZn—Q235A SPLIT PIN 420 2
27.37 4120002038128 41412 X 5-GB827-41070100100 RIVET 2X5-GB827-41070100100 2
27.38 4120002314102  #5f504203-13050-44040200300 SCUTCHEON 04203-13050-44040200300 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

28 F1-2912002122 ¥ IR0 5 B HYDRAULIC CONTROL ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

28. 1 4120002314 £ IRDFS-32-18 CONTROL VALVE DFS-32-18 1
28.2 29120009141 2 B% I [A E AR MOUNTED PLATE OF MULTIPLE UNIT VALVE 1
28.3 4011000477  #2#GB16674-M12+35EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%35EpZn-8. 8 4
28. 4 4015000168  HEGR97. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV 8
28.5 4013000011 12 REGB6170-M12EpZn—38 NUT GB6170-M12 EpZn-8 8
28.6 29120009161 22 2% W&l [0l k40 % RENTURN TUBE OF MULTIPLE UNIT VALVE 1
28.7 4030000031 OJF BEIGB3452. 1-42. 5+%3. 55G 0-RING GB3452. 1-42. 5%3. 556 1
28.8 4011000230  #2#:GB16674-M10%65EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%65EpZn-8. 8 1
28.9 29120021251 2 W& (A1 i HOSE 1
28.10 4041000011 I3 AR 22 LGB117-314650 FLANGE LGB117-314650 2
28. 11 4030000130  OJEFEIGB3452. 1-47. 5%3. 556 O-RING GB3452. 1-47. 5%3. 55G 2
28. 12 4011000479  #2#:GB16674-M12%30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 8
28.13 29120009121 78 SHELF 1
28. 14 4011000455  I2#:GB16674-M8+25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8+25EpZn-8. 8 2
28.15 29120009101  HJKHR RUBBER PLATE 7
28.16 29120009091  JEhx PRESS PLATE 1
28. 17 4011000053  IZ#GB5782-M10%90EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M10%90EpZn-8. 8 2
28. 18 4013000007  BZHEEGB6170-M10EpZn-8 NUT GB6170-M10EpZn—8 2
28.19 4015000162  #[EGB97. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-10EpZn—300HV 2
28. 20 4120003865 BYHIF LG12-953CZJGO03 GOVERNOR CONTROL 1
28.21 4011000475  #24:GB16674-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 12
28.22 29120021231 R\ CABLE SHAFT 2
28.23 29120021241  Z B mEBEMRE HOSE 1
28. 24 4041000056 43 A9k 22LGB117-312550 FLANGE LGB117-312550 2
28. 25 4030000029  OJEFEIGB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556 3
28. 26 4041000774  MEJELGB135-01422 PLUG LGB13501421 2
28. 27 4041000767  OJEEILGB168-11124 0-RING LGB168-11124 2
28.28 29120019061  Z Rk OIL INPUT BLOCK OF CONTROL VAVLE 1
28. 29 4011000136  #24:GB16674-M10%85EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10+85EpZn-8. 8 4
28. 30 4040000001 A LGB001-12 WASHER LGB001-12%45%6 2
28.31 4011000055  Z#2GB5782-M12+%135EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M12%135EpZn-8. 8 2
28. 32 4011000056  MZ#2GB5782-M12+%145EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M12%145EpZn—8. 8 1
28. 33 4011000058  IZ#2GB5782-M12+%175EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M12%175EpZn-8. 8 1
28.34 29120009111  #4R COVER SHEET 1
28. 35 4011000461 12 FGB16674-M8*16EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8+16EpZn-8. 8 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype:

Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

29 F14-4120003096  Z/& i (3713CH) LIFT ARM CYLINDER

29. 1 4120003096002 |35 ZE41241000276 PISTON ROD 1
29. 2 4120003096001 |25 41, SEALING KIT 1
29.3 4120003096001 |25 41, SEALING KIT 1
29. 4 4120003096001 |25 &4, SEALING KIT 1
29.5 4120003096001 |25 41 SEALING KIT 1
29. 6 4120003096001 |25 41 SEALING KIT 1
29.7 4120003096001 |25 &4 SEALING KIT 1
29. 8 4120003096001 |5 3444, SEALING KIT 1
29.9 4120003096001 |5 3444, SEALING KIT 1
29.10] 4120003096003 |41 5243000033 CYLINDER COVER 1
29. 11| 4120003096004 |4144242000273 CYLINDER BODY 1
29. 12| 4120003096001 |Z53) 440, SEALING KIT 1
29. 13| 4120003096001 |Z5%) 440, SEALING KIT 1
29. 14| 4120003096001 |Z5%4k40, SEALING KIT 2
29. 15| 4120003096001 |Z5%4 44, SEALING KIT 1
29. 16| 4120003096001 |Z5%44k4, SEALING KIT 1
29. 17| 4120003096001 |Z5%44k4, SEALING KIT 1
29. 18 4014000171 P24TGB70. 1-M8*25-8. 8 SCREW GB70. 1-M8+%25-8. 8 1
29. 19 4090000168 [#MERGB308-5-GCr6 STEEL BALL 1
29.20| 4120003096005 |3%FE244000035 PISTON 1
29.21| 4120003096006 |#%245000036 BUSHING 1
29.22| 4120003096001 |&5&44E4u, SEALING KIT 2
29. 23 4015000098 P8 GB93-16-65Mn WASHER GB93-16-65Mn 12
29. 24 4014000315 J2%TGB70. 1-M16%55-12. 9 BOLT GB70. 1-M16%55-12. 9 12
29.25| 4120003096007 | H-HJAE249000004 SEAT 1
30 F15-4120003097 | 2}y (3713CH) TILT CYLINDER

30. 1 4120003097002 |3 ZE4T241000278 PISTON ROD 1
30. 2 4120003097001 |25 14, SEALING KIT 1
30. 3 4120003097001 |25 &4, SEALING KIT 1
30. 4 4120003097001 |25 14, SEALING KIT 1
30. 5 4120003097001 |24 SEALING KIT 1
30. 6 4120003097001 |25 4, SEALING KIT 1
30. 7 4120003097001 |25 &4, SEALING KIT 1
30. 8 4120003097001 |25 &4 SEALING KIT 1
30.9 | 4120003097001 |54 SEALING KIT 1
30.10] 4120003097003 ﬁ 155243000105 CYLINDER COVER 1
30. 11| 4120003097004 |#14k242000141 CYLINDER BODY 1
30. 12| 4120003097001 |#4H{E40 SEALING KIT 1
30. 13| 4120003097001 |24k SEALING KIT 2
30. 14| 4120003097001 |24k SEALING KIT 1
30. 15 4090000168 |4MBRGB308-5-GCr6 STEEL BALL 1
30. 16 4014000171 JE%TGB70. 1-M8%25-8. 8 SCREW GB70. 1-M8+%25-8. 8 1
30. 17| 4120003097001 |24k SEALING KIT 2
30. 18] 4120003097005 |35 22244000112 PISTON 1
30. 19| 4120003097001 |Z5d44E4 SEALING KIT 4
30.20| 4120003097006 |[#17 1 245000004 BUSHING 1
30. 21 4014000315 BE4TGB70. 1-M16%55-12. 9 BOLT GB70. 1-M16%55-12. 9 16
30. 22 4015000098 HPE GB93—16-65Mn WASHER GB93-16-65Mn 16
30. 23 4030000065 AR JB7940. 1-M10%1 GREASE NIPPLE JB7940. 1-M10%1 1
30.24| 4120003097007 |#1% 11-245000005 BUSHING 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

31 F2-2911000953  TAEHE R L WORKING PUMP ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

31.1 4120002513 WHE4E JHP3160S GEAR PUMP JHP3160S 1
31.2 4011000473 P44 GB16674-M10%55EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%55EpZn-8. 8 4
31.3 29110001021  HivhaWE OUT-O0IL TUBE 8
31.4 4030000029 0J¥PEIGB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 55G 0-RING GB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 55G 8
31.5 4012000003 B2 AEGB8I8-M12%35EpZn-8. 8 DOUBLE-SCREW BOLT GB898-M12%35EpZn-8. 8 1
31.6 4013000011 M2 REGB6170-M12EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M12 EpZn-8 1
31.7 4015000168 B GBI7. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV 3
31.8 29110000041  FEH# SEALING WASHER 1
31.9 29110009501  LAEZEWL AN & SUCK TUBE 1
31.10 4030000133 0J¥PEGB3452. 1-56. 0%3. 55G 0-RING GB3452. 1-56. 0%3. 55G 1
31. 11 4041000009 SR 22 1LGB117-320760 FLANGE LGB117-320760 2
31. 12 4011000477 P42 GB16674-M12%35EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%35EpZn-8. 8 2
31.13 29110001111 % PIPE 8
31. 14 4017000006 %4 JB8870-d 100 ADMAS APPLE JB8870-d100 1
31.15 4120000683 Wy R A HGA—T63-76%500 HOSE HG4-763-76%500 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

87 F3-2913001352 2~ FHL sk LIFT ARM CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

{(4) (5) 13

(5) (4} (3)

-

=

(3) (&) 0 2 5 (3) (8) (12) 16

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

32.1 4120003096 2 i T HSGF-160%90%819-1341 LIFT ARM CYLINDER HSGF-160%90%819-1341 2

32.2 29130001021  ZeghiEGL/N AN SMALL CHAMBER TUBE OF LEFT LIFT CYLINDER 1

32.3 4030000026  OJEFEIGB3452. 1-32. 5%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-32. 5%3. 556 16
32.4 4011000473 12} GB16674-M10%55EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%55EpZn-8. 8 4

32.5 4011000309 12} GB16674-M10%50EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%50EpZn-8. 8 4

32.6 29130008152  Z&T| I [R4AMNE TUBE 2

32. 7 4030000029  OJEPEIGB3452. 1-37. 5+%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556 2

32.8 4011000475 12} GB16674-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 64
32.9 29130011991  Zesc#e LEFT BRACKET 1

32.10 4011000474  BEFGB16674-M10%25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%25EpZn-8. 8 6

32. 11 29130001211  ZhEEIRE OIL PIPE OF LIFTING CYLINDER 4

32.12 4041000043 ARV 22 LGB117-310490 FLANGE LGB117310490 12
32.13 29130001171  AshEELK I E BIG CHAMBER TUBE OF LEFT LIFT CYLINDER 1

32. 14 29130001181  AzhEELKIEHE BIG CHAMBER TUBE OF RIGHT LIFT CYLINDER 1

32.15 29130008201  ZNEFER/INESANE SMALL CHAMBER RIGHE TUBE OF LIFTING 1

32.16 29130000111  #&¥k CLAVP 2

32.17 4011000458  BEFGB16674-M8*20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*20Ep. Zn-8. 8 4

32.18 29130008181  ZNEFEXKEAMNE BIG CHAMBER RIGHE TUBE OF LIFTING 1

32.19 29130001031 A7 BhEGL/NEMNE SMALL CHAMBER TUBE OF RIGHT LIFT CYLINDER 1

32.20 29130012011  A4is7#e BRACKET 1

32.21 4041001017  UJEERIELGB159-13040 U-BOLT LGB159-13040 6

32. 22 4013000007  WEKFGB6170-M10EpZn-8 NUT GB6170-M10EpZn—8 12
32.23 4015000162 HPEIGBI7. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-10EpZn—300HV 12
32.24 29130008221  ZENEFEXKEACENE BIG CHAMBER LEFT TUBE OF LIFTING 1

32. 25 4011000447  BEFGB16674-M10%20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%20EpZn-8. 8 4

32.26 29130008241 /NI LN SMALL CHAMBER LEFT TUBE OF LIFTING 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

) F4-2914001474 3} AL CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

(61 (70 (8) 1 (6} (1) (8) 1§

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

33.1 29140009811  JHCFH R SET LEVEL GUARD SHEET 1

33.2 4011000081 2 #GB5783-M10%20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10%20EpZn-8. 8 15
33.3 4015000197  H4JEGB96. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-10EpZn—300HV 17
33. 4 4120003097 ¥}y LHSGF-190%90%545-1040 BUCKET CYLINDER HSGF-190%90%545-1040 1

33.5 4011000084  #2GB5783-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10%*30EpZn-8. 8 2

33.6 4041000056  4}4A3L24LGB117-312550 FLANGE LGB117-312550 6

33.7 4030000029  OJEREIGB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 55G O-RING GB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 55G 7

33.8 4011000475  #2#GB16674-M10%30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%30EpZn—8. 8 24
33.9 4041000774  H£FELGB135-01422 PLUG LGB13501421 1

33. 10 4041000767  OJEMEILGB168-11124 0-RING LGB168-11124 1

33.11 29140012161 % 3}ELKIEANE TUBE 1

33.12 4011000309  #2#:GB16674-M10%50EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%50EpZn—8. 8 2

33.13 4011000473  #2#:GB16674-M10%55EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%55EpZn—8. 8 2

33.14 29140015431 %%k clip 2

33.15 29140014701 %% 3FIeA/NEeNEs right tube of turnin bucket 1

33.16 29140014801 Rtk front plate 1

33. 17 4041000178  #K4LGB106-012138 HOSE 1

33.18 4041001794  #K4LGB106-012135 HOSE LGB106-012135 1

33.19 29140014721 G SFEAC KJEeNE left tube of turning bucket 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

34 F5-2910001632 UL AR &% HYDRAULIC TANK ASSEMBLY

nm—ig 11— 15 16 17—18 19 (10 20

i5
B8
©
2
|
l@ 24 i%i
2
5 o »
= © A=A
o © 15 n R
| ©

34. 1 29100016331 | Hs iR 44 HYDRAULIC TANK BODY 1
34.2 29100011341 |[=lhi4N s TUBE 1
34.3 4030000130 |0JFBEIGB3452. 1-47. 5%3. 55G 0-RING GB3452. 1-47. 5%3. 556 1
34. 4 4011000479 |M2F:GB16674-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12:30EpZn—8. 8 1
34.5 29100001041 [k PLANGED CAP 1
34.6 4030000234 [OFFBEIGB3452. 1-212%5. 30G 0-RING GB3452. 1-212%5. 306 1
34.7 4041000192 [125€1.6B135-03341 PLUG LGB13503341 1
34.8 4041000765 [0} REILGB168-12931 0-RING LGB168-12931 1
34.9 4190000008 [FRFEREEKLGO3-CT76%32%15 RING MAGNET LGO3-CT76%32%15 1
34. 10 4011000082 |M2k:GB5783-M10%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10*25EpZn-8. 8 1
34. 11 4030000232 [0FFBEIGB3452. 1-170%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-170%3. 556 1
34.12| 29100000041  |[=liyE s 5 FLANGE CAP 1
34.13[ 29100000051  |3#% SPRING 1
34.14] 29100001051 |[=ly ey QR AR [RHE D) STRAIN CORE 1
34. 15 4011000458 |M2F:GB16674-M8*20EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8+20Ep. Zn—8. 8 1
34. 16 4030000303 [0J¥ HEIGB3452. 1-195%3. 556G 0-RING GB3452. 1-195%3. 55G 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—592-6035 287

34. 17 4041000774 12 ZE1.GB135-01422 PLUG LGB13501421 1
34. 18 4041000767 OJE[EILGB168-11124 0-RING LGB168-11124 1
34.19 29100001061  Wyhik== FLANGE 1
34. 20 4120001088 P AL, 0807-31 GAS—-EXCHANGE FILTER L1.00807-51 1
34. 21 29100007691 Vh=E PLANGED CAP 1
34. 22 4030000233 OJE [EIGB3452. 1-65. 0%3. 55G 0-RING GB3452. 1-65%3. 55G 1
34. 23 4011000096 JE#GB5783-M16%40EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M16%40EpZn—8. 8 1
34. 24 29100011031 | WASHER 1
34. 25 4011000137 JE#:CB16674-M12%20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12*20EpZn—8. 8 1
34. 26 29100014311 AR PLATE 1
34. 27 4120000452 T & R SFEM=323M OIL-SUPPLYING FILTER SFM-323M 1
34. 28 4011000461 JE#:CB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*16EpZn—8. 8 1
34.29 29100008361 Lk 4pE FLANGE SEAT 1
34. 30 4030000452 OJE [EIGB3452. 1-160%3. 55G 0-RING GB3452. 1-160%*3. 55G 1
34. 31 4120000093 WAL TEYWZ-200 GAUGE LEVEL YWZ-200 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

35 F6-4120003097 %% 3}yl it HSGF-190%90%540—1040 BUCKET CYLINDER

35. 1 4120003097102 |3 ZEAT PISTON ROD 1
35. 2 4120003097101 |25 &4 SEAL KIT 1
35.3 4120003097101 |24 SEAL KIT 1
35. 4 4120003097101 |24 SEAL KIT 1
35.5 4120003097101 |24 SEAL KIT 1
35.6 4120003097101 |24 SEAL KIT 1
35.7 4120003097101 |25 344144, SEAL KIT 1
35. 8 4120003097101 |25 34444, SEAL KIT 1
35.9 4120003097101 |25 34444, SEAL KIT 1
35.10| 4120003097103 |#r % CYLINDER COVER 1
35. 11| 4120003097104 |&i4k CYLINDER BODY 1
35. 12| 4120003097101 |Z5d k40 SEAL KIT 1
35. 13| 4120003097101 |Z5&4k40 SEAL KIT 2
35. 14| 4120003097101 |Z5&4k40 SEAL KIT 1
35. 15 4090000126 [4#9ERGB308-5-GCr15 STEEL BALL GB308-5-GCr15 1
35. 16 4014000171 P2%TGB70. 1-M8*25-8. 8 SCREW GB70. 1-M8%25-8. 8 1
35. 17| 4120003097101 |Z5&4k40 SEAL KIT 2
35. 18| 4120003097105 |3% 3 PISTON 1
35.19| 4120003097101 |Z5&4k4u SEAL KIT 4
35.20| 4120003097106 |#IE 1 BUSHING I 1
35. 21 4015000098 P8 GB93-16-65Mn WASHER GB93-16-65Mn 16
35. 22 4014000092 JE4TGB70. 1-M16%55EpZn—10. 9 BOLT 16
35. 23 4030000065 AR JB7940. 1-M10%1 GREASE NIPPLE JB7940. 1-M10%1 1
35.24| 4120003097107 |FIEIl BUSHING II 1
36 F8-4120003096 |54 il HSGF-160%90%819-1341 LIFT CYLINDER

36. 1 4120003096102 |3 ZEFT PISTON ROD 1
36. 2 4120003096101  |%5 4440, SEAL KIT 1
36. 3 4120003096101 |25 -4, SEAL KIT 1
36. 4 4120003096101 |25 EH14, SEAL KIT 1
36.5 4120003096101 |25 14, SEAL KIT 1
36. 6 4120003096101 |25 14, SEAL KIT 1
36. 7 4120003096103 |43 CYLINDER COVER 1
36. 8 4120003096101 |25 &H4, SEAL KIT 1
36.9 4120003096101 |25 EH-4 SEAL KIT 1
36. 10| 4120003096101 |#4H4E4 SEAL KIT 1
36. 11| 4120003096104 |44k CYLINDER BODY 1
36. 12| 4120003096101 | 4HE40 SEAL KIT 1
36. 13| 4120003096101 | 44E40 SEAL KIT 1
36. 14| 4120003096101 |23k SEAL KIT 2
36. 15| 4120003096101 |24k SEAL KIT 1
36. 16| 4120003096101 |24k SEAL KIT 1
36. 17| 4120003096101 |24k SEAL KIT 1
36. 18 4090000126 |4MBRGB308-5-GCr15 STEEL BALL GB308-5-GCr15 1
36. 19 4014000171 I24TGB70. 1-M8%25-8. 8 SCREW GB70. 1-M8+%25-8. 8 1
36.20| 4120003096105 | 3E PISTON 1
36.21| 4120003096106 |#%= BUSH 1
36.22| 4120003096101 |Z5d44E4 SEAL KIT 2
36. 23 4014000092 124TGB70. 1-M16%55EpZn—10. 9 BOLT 12
36. 24 4015000098 HPE GBI3—16-65Mn WASHER GB93-16-65Mn 12
36.25| 4120003096107 | H-3f )i SEAT 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype:

Lee. yun027

37

H1-2915001226

HEATHLA

LINKAGE STRUCTURE

37.1 29150012271 |z LIFT ARM 1
37.2 29160008141  |#h#E SHAFT SLEEVE 2
37.3 4043000057 5 212 FBILGB307-95 PUSTRING LGB307-95 4
37.4 4030000065 WHAR JB7940. 1-M10%1 GREASE NIPPLE JB7940. 1-M10%1 8
37.5 4011000094  |MZH#GB5783-M16%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M16%30EpZn—8. 8 8
37.6 4040000002 HHRELGB001-16 WASHER LGB001-16 8
37.7 4043000278 |H4%HILCB301-85%115%2156-40Cr PIN LGB301-85%115%215G-40Cr 2
37.8 4043000035 T LGB303-85%130%1 SPACER LGB303-85%130%1 4
37.9 4043000056 5 212 FBlLGB307-85 PUSTRING LGB307-85 8
37. 10 4043000028 |4ZELGB302-85%80B2 BUSH LGB302-85%80B2 2
37.11 4043000060  |H4%HILCB301-85%142R%265-40Cr PIN LGB301-85%142R*265-40Cr 1
37.12| 29150012291  [i#&AF LINKAGE ROD 1
37.13 4043000021 AYHILGB301-95%130%240-40Cr PIN LGB301-95%130%240-40Cr 1
37.14 4043000338 BYHHLGB301-110%212R*405/2-40Cr PIN LGB301-110%212R*405/2-40Cr 1
37.15 4043000043 4 LGB303-110%180%1 SPACER LGB303-110+180%1 4
37.16 4043000058 952 FEILGB307-110 PUSTRING LGB307-110 2
37. 17 4043000031 MIFELG6B302-110%80B1 BUSH LGB302-110%80B1 2
37.18 29150012281  |#¢kE ROCKER 1
37.19 4043000173 |4HHHLGB301-80%140%260-40Cr PIN LGB301-80%140%260-40Cr 2
37.20 4043000059 |0JE[ELGB308-128*12 0-RING LGB308-128%12 8
37.21 4043000033 T LGB303-80%130%1 SPACER LGB303-80%130%1 4
37. 22 4043000034 #TLGB303-80%130%2 SPACER LGB303-80%130%2 4
37.23 4043000055 55 212 FEILGB307-80 PUSTRING LGB307-80 4
37.24 4043000026 |HZEELGB302-80%90A2 BUSH LGB302-80%90A2 2
37.25 4043000015 |444HHLGB301-85%130R*245-40Cr PIN LGB301-85%130R*245-40Cr 1
37.26 4043000027  |4ZELGB302-85%9583 BUSH LGB302-85%95B3 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype:

Lee. yun027

38

H2-2917006666

B2l B2, 8

bucket assembly

38. 1 29170019701  |#&4% BOLT 2
38. 2 29170039961 | Atk RIGHT SIDE CUTTER 1
38. 3 4015000176 HPEGB97. 1-20EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-20EpZn—300HV 2
38. 4 4013000020 12 REGB6170-M20EpZn—38 NUT GB6170-M20EpZn—8 18
38.5 29170039941 |3} TOOTH 6
38.6 29170020531 [}k ks BUCKET ADJUST SPACER 8
38. 7 29170066671 |47} BUCKET 1
38.8 29170019711 |4 BOLT 16
38.9 29170039951 | Zeiliik LEFT SIDE CUTTER 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287
39 11-2919001018 % ) 42 5L ik STEERING PUMP ASSEMBIY
1 ? 3 4 5 6 7 g ¢ 10 11 12 13 14 15
PwcE®)

B \% ) e TT_

Ps _,r’i o L — ::

" : ~1 T

| ol ] Al

= R

30 29 28 27 26 25 L1009y 24 23 22 21 20 19 (6) 18 17 16

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

39. 1 4041000027 4} A¥E24LGB117-312551 FLANGE LGB117312551 1
39.2 4011000475  #24£GB16674-M10%30EpZn-8. BOLT GB16674-M10%30EpZn—8. 8 4
39.3 29190010231 st ks TUBE 1
39. 4 4030000029  OJEFEIGB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556 O-RING GB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 55G 1
39.5 29190009431  JF IR L % VALVE 1
39.6 4030000026  OFZ[EIGB3452. 1-32. 5%3. 556G O-RING GB3452. 1-32. 5%3. 55G 2
39.7 4011000314  #244GB16674-M10%80EpZn-8. BOLT GB16674-M10%80EpZn—8. 8 4
39.8 4041001425  #K4LGB128-003055 TUBE LGB128-003055 1
39.9 4041000133  E#2:3LLGB120-01414 JOINT LGB120-01414 2
39. 10 4041000767  OJEMEILGB168-11124 0-RING LGB168-11124 2
39. 11 4041001047  4H-443KLGB143-01406 CONNECTOR LGB143-01406 1
39. 12 4030000530  OJEREIGB3452. 1-6. 00%1. 80G 0-RING GB3452. 1-6. 00%1. 80G 1
39.13 29190001022 W yi4N % INTAKE TUBE 1
39. 14 4030000235  OJEFEIGB3452. 1-43. 7%3. 556 O-RING GB3452. 1-43. 7%3. 55G 1
39. 15 4011000337  #244GB16674-M12+60EpZn-8. BOLT GB16674-M12%60EpZn-8. 8 4
39. 16 4012000003 #2F:GB89I8-M12+35EpZn-8. 8 DOUBLE-SCREW BOLT GB898-M12*35EpZn-8. 8 4
39. 17 4015000168  HYEGBI7. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV 4
39. 18 4013000011 12 REGB6170-M12EpZn—38 NUT GB6170-M12 EpZn-8 4
39. 19 4011000282  #244GB16674-M10%75EpZn-8. BOLT GB16674-M10%75EpZn—8. 8 4
39.20 29190009591  ViEAE 5 MRS VALVE ASSEMBLY 1
39. 21 4041000676  E#2:LLGB120-03630 CONNECTOR LGB120-03630 1
39. 22 4041000685  OJEMEILGB168-12631 0-RING LGB168-12631 1
39. 23 29190010221  =iE4%k JOINT 1
39. 24 4041001006  ZH&423KLGB143-02616 JOINT LGB143-02616 1
39. 25 4041001379  HRAYLGB128-403048 PIPE LGB128-403048 1
39. 26 4041000536  HRAYLGB128-010110 HOSE 1
39.27 29190009911 %% [ H b4k JOINT 1
39. 28 4041000803  #K4FLGB165-012090 HOSE 1
39.29 29190009991  Ei#%E3LM33-M30 JOINT 1
39. 30 4041000765  OJEFELGB168-12931 0-RING LGB168-12931 2
39. 31 4120003067  XWPLIEHGP2063/22040B PUMP HGP2063/a2040B 1
39. 32 29110000041 42 F s 4k SEALING WASHER 1
39. 33 4030000560  WEMMARE HG4-763-64%270 INTAKE TUBE HG4-763-64%270 1
39. 34 4017000013 M4 JB8870-d90 CLAMP JB8870-d90 4

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

40 12-2920000947 %% |n) 2% Bk STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY

15 16 _ 11— 18— 19— 20 18

3 32— 31 0= 29 2=

34— 35 6—14 3 3

40. 1 4120003945 T 7] #%B776-800A STEERING UNIT BZZ6-800A 1
40. 2 29200009361  |# Rk RUPPER 1
40. 3 4011000309  |M2#:GB16674-M10%50EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%50EpZn-8. 8 4
40. 4 29200009321  [HEF TUBE 4
40. 5 29200009371 | [l 5E 48 BRACKET 1
40. 6 29200009561 | zEAR PLATE 1
40. 7 4011000164 [#24:GB16674-M10%35EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%35EpZn—8. 8 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

40. 8 4011000136 12 HGB16674-M10%85EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10*85EpZn-8. 8 4
40.9 29200009311 4% TUBE 4
40.10 29200009301  JEHR PLATE 1
40. 11 29200009081  HRE RUBBER SHEATH 1
40.12 29200009091 &3k CLAMP 1
40. 13 4011000474  12F2GB16674-M10%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%25EpZn-8. 8 2
40. 14 4015000162 #HPEIGBI7. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-10EpZn—300HV 2
40. 15 4120003892 B [0 FELG20-7XZ-19 STEERING COLUMN LG20-Z%Z-19 1
40. 16 4120003680 7 [ #4FXP-953 STEERING WHEEL FXP-953 1
40.17 29200009411 &3k CLAMP 2
40. 18 4015000207 #HPEIGBI7. 1-6EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-6EpZn—300HV 6
40. 19 4011000194  124TGB818-M6%12EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M6+%12EpZn—4. 8 6
40. 20 4013000028 12 £+GB6170-M6EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M6EpZn-—8 6
40. 21 29200009431 &k CLAMP 4
40.22 29200009421 & CLAMP 1
40. 23 4014000048  124TGB818-M5%12EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M5%12EpZn—4. 8 2
40. 24 4041000564 H#23LLGB120-02620 JOINT LGB120-02620 2
40. 25 4041000783  OFZ[EILGB168-11724 0-RING LGB168-11724 3
40. 26 4041000174  HRAFLGB164-003080 TUBE LGB164003080 1
40. 27 4041000084 H#23LLGB155-01214 CONNECTER LGB15501214 2
40. 28 4030000285  OFEFEIGB3452. 1-12. 5%2. 656G 0-RING GB3452. 1-12. 5%2. 65G 2
40. 29 4041001569 HAELGB127-410140 TUBE LGB127-410140 1
40.30 29200009771 A&k JOINT 1
40. 31 4041000088 HH2KL6B155-23326 CONNECTOR LGB155-23326 1
40. 32 4030000276  OFZFEIGB3452. 1-32. 5%2. 656 0-RING GB3452. 1-32. 5%2. 656 1
40.33 29200001052 2% MR R A A FEEDBACK OIL PIPE OF PRIORITY VALVE 1
40. 34 4041000131 B #:3L1L6B120-01412 JOINT LGB120-01412 1
40. 35 4041000784 O EILGB168-10924 0-RING LGB168-10924 1
40. 36 4011000053 P2 14GB5782-M10%90EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M10%90EpZn-8. 8 2
40. 37 4120002116  fR4GHIVLE-150S PRIORITY VALVE VLE-150S 1
40. 38 4041000519 RAFLCB165-010100 TUBE LGB165010100 1
40. 39 4041000132 E#2:3L1LG6B120-02220 CONNECTER LGB120-02220 1
40.40 29200007901  FHAEL CONNECTER 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

41 13-2921000918 %% |n] fL STEERING CYLINDER ASSEMBLY
1=2
3
4
5-6
1-8
10
13 6-9
11 12
41. 1 4041000095 | E#23L1.6B120-02218 STAIGHT JOINT LGB120-02218 4
41.2 4030000020  |0JEEGB3452. 1-16. 0%2. 656G 0-RING 16. 0%2. 656G 4
41.3 4120004458 [ S FLHS GL-90%45%360-755 STEERING CYLINDER 2
41.4 4041000837  |%RAFLGB127-406090 HOSE 2
41.5 29210007781 |33k ADAPTER 1
41.6 4030000242  |0JEEIGB3452. 1-12. 5+%1. 80G 0-RING GB3452. 1-12. 5%1. 80G 2
41.7 4041000774 |#RZELGB135-01422 PLUG LGB13501421 1
41.8 4041000767 |0JZIBLGB168-11124 0-RING LGB168-11124 1
41.9 29210007811 |33k ADAPTER 1
41.10 4041001732 |%RAFLGB129-006150 HOSE LGB129-006145 1
41. 11 4041001733 |%RA¥LGB129-006155 HOSE LGB129-006150 1
41.12] 29210001041  |S7Ze SET FRAME 1
41.13 4011000447  [#24:GB16674-M10%20EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%20EpZn-8. 8 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

42 14-4120004458 %% i) i ETHSGL-90%45%360~755 (3713CH) ~ STEERING CYLINDER HSGL-90%45%360-755

42.1 4120004458001 | ZEAT PISTON ROD 1
42.2 4120004458002 |25 &4 SEAL KIT 1
42.3 4120004458002 |25 &4 SEAL KIT 1
42. 4 4120004458002 |Z5 &4 SEAL KIT 1
42.5 4120004458002 |25 &4 SEAL KIT 1
42.6 4120004458002 |24 SEAL KIT 1
42.7 4120004458002 |25 B4 SEAL KIT 1
42.8 4120004458002 |55 3444, SEAL KIT 1
42.9 | 4120004458003 |#T% CYLINDER COVER 1
42.10] 4120004458002 |Z5% 44, SEAL KIT 1
42.11| 4120004458004 |HI4A CYLINDER BODY 1
42. 12| 4120004458002 |Z5 %44, SEAL KIT 1
42. 13| 4120004458002 |Z5+f k4, SEAL KIT 1
42. 14| 4120004458005 |3% 3 PISTON 1
42.15| 4120004458002 |14y SEAL KIT 1
42.16| 4120004458002 |14y SEAL KIT 1
42.17| 4120004458002 |1 {h4y SEAL KIT 1
42.18| 4120004458006 |W24T SCREW 1
42.19] 4120004458007 |4WEk STEEL BALL 1
42.20| 4120004458008 |44 RETAINER 1
42.21| 4120004458009 |JcTi ik BEARING 2
42.22| 4120004458010 |43k RETAINER 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

43

J1-2922001293

AT B 1

SERVICE BRAKE ASSEMBLY

/
1o
LY

43.1 4120000675 [ %LG22-JLB BOOSTER LG22-JLB 2
43.2 4011000447  [#2#G6B16674-M10%20EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%20EpZn—8. 8 4
43.3 4041001030  |#4¥LGB145-205320 HOSE LGB145-205320 1
43. 4 4011000137 [#2#GB16674-M12%20EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12:20EpZn—8. 8 4
43.5 29220012961  |fif < hE 1 1
43.6 29220001191 | E 4%k CONNECTOR 4
43.7 29220001301 S #rAcmhiE TUBE OF REAR AXLE (LEFT) 1
43.8 4041001031 A LGB145-205263 TUBE LGB145-205263 1
43.9 29220001201 | &4k Bl JOINT 2
43.10 4011000455  [#24:GB16674-M8*25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*25EpZn-8. 8 6
43.11 4120003758 |S4HIZ) IBILY6OE BRAKE VALVE LY60E 1
43.12 4120003757 [HIEhXT FF 6 YK209KLA BRAKE SWITCH YK209KLA 1
43.13 4041001789  |#K4¥LGB144-105190 HOSE LGB144-105190 1
43. 14| 29220001281  |wi#r/euhes TUBE OF FRONT AXLE (LEET) 1
43.15 4011000461 12 GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 4
43.16] 29220001121  |AiHFMIAE BT AR GUARD PLATE 2
43.17] 29220001241  |fnfygEdEski JOINT BLOCK 2
43.18| 29220001231  |fnfygEisssk CONNECTOR 2
43.19 4030000551 |0JE [ 0-RING 4
43. 20 4041001027 HWALGB153-202046 HOSE LGB153-202046 1
43.21 29220001291  |HUMiA e TUBE OF FRONT AXLE (RIGHT) 1
43. 22 29220000131  [=i@4%k CONNECTOR 2
43.23 29220001311 |JE#iAa e TUBE OF REAR AXLE (RIGHT) 1
43.24 4041001195  |#K4¥LGB154-202200 PIPE LGB154-202200 1
43.25| 29220001251  |#Izhds sk CONNECTOR 8
43. 26 4030000552 [0TE el 0-RING 16
43.27] 29220001271  |#IZhEe =ik TEE OF THE OIL LINE 4
43.28| 29220001321 |y TUBE 4
43.29] 29220001261  |#Izhsedsh ARRESTER CONNECTOR 4

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Skype: Lee. yun027
Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
44 J2-2922001296 il

BRAKE BOOSTER

[

kisa

44, 1 29220012951  |&EfE AIR RESERVOIR BODY 1
44. 2 4120000066 791 T-Z UK BILGO9-FSF 791-WATER DRAIN VALVE 1
44.3 4120000065 274 RILG09—-AQF SAFETY VALVE 1
44. 4 4120000742 |% )G %< RILGO9—-CQE CHARGE VALVE FOR TIRE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287
45 J3-4120000675 1714 (340201) BRAKE BOOSTER
n—N
: , . L rri, ;

Tjj‘\\_____
45. 1 4120000675074 |55 =HE4 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
45.2 4120000675074 |55 =HE4 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
45.3 4120000675074 |55 =HE4 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
45.4 | 4120000675074 |#F&M4A SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
45.5 4120000675074 |Z5 4 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

46 J4-2923000870  LEZETHIB) M J4-PARKING BRAKE ASSEMBLY

46. 1 4016000145 A5%1GBS82-B10%28EpZn—35 PIN GB882-B10%28EpZn—35 1
46. 2 4016000183 JF M 45GB91-3. 2%22EpZn—Q235A PIN GB91-3. 2%22EpZn—Q235A 1
46. 3 4120003875 I 4= i ) #5BL50-1 PARKING BRAKE BL50-1 1
46. 4 4011000479 P2 44GB16674-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 4
46. 5 4120003864 TEZEEE M) R RLG23-953B PARKING CONTROL ASSEMBLY LG23-953B 1
46. 6 4011000455 12 44GB16674-M8*25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*25EpZn-8. 8 4

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

N1™
47 2924001919/29250 FiZEZEBiH}: FRONT FRAME ACCESSORY
47.1 29250001361 |4 KRE RUBBER SLOEVE 2
47.2 4015000186  [#[EGB96. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-12EpZn—300HV 4
47.3 4011000089 [#24#:GB5783-M12:%30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12*%30EpZn-8. 8 20
47. 4 4040000002 [#E|LGB001-16 WASHER LGB001-16 6
47.5 4011000094 [#24#:GB5783-M16%30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M16%30EpZn-8. 8 5
47.6 29250001351 |4 k% RUBBER SLEEVE 2
47.7 29250011441  |yhE PIPE 1
47.8 4011000093 [#24#:GB5783-M16%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-16%25EpZn—8. 8 1
47.9 29250001071 [uhifL5IHEF OIL TUBE 1
47.10 4021000043 Fe T4l 7KGB9163-GE7T0ES—2RS SPHERICAL PLAIN BEARING 1
47.11] 29250001031  |@E2% FLANGE 1
47.12| 29250001051  [HEEdERR JOINING PLATE 1
47.13 4015000026 |#BEIGB93-12-65Mn WASHER GB93-12-65Mn 46
47.14| 29250001081 | FEgiedy UP ARTICULATION PIN 1
47.15 29270009421  |¥EkIZE PLASTIC PLUG 1
47.16| 29250009431 | T ey PIN 1
47.17] 29250009441 |& BUSHING 1
47.18 4043000057 |BiZEILGB307-95 PUSTRING LGB307-95 2
47.19 4011000061 122 GB5782-M12+35EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M12%35EpZn-8. 8 20
47. 20 4021000058 [#h7&KGB297-33116 BEARING GB297-33116 2
47.21| 29250000091 |4k DISC 1
47.22| 29250000061  |# A SPACER 2
47.23| 29250000071  |#E A SPACER 2
47.24| 29250000081  |# A SPACER 2
47.25] 29250000051 [ kEAEs BUSH 1
47.26] 29250009451 | BUSHING 1
47.27] 29250009461  |#% PLATE 1
47.28| 29250009421 |& BUSHING 1
47.29| 29250009491  |#E - SHIM 2
47.30] 29250009481  |#H - SHIM 2
47.31| 29250009471  |#E A SHIM 2
47. 32 4015000181 & GBI7. 1-16EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-16EpZn—300HV 4
47.33| 29250011911 |4k DISK 1
47. 34 4015000168 [#PEGBI7. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV 26
47.35 4015000098 |#[EGBI3-16-65Mn WASHER GB93-16-65Mn 4
47. 36 4011000064 [#244:GB5782-M12%50EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M12*%50EpZn-8. 8 6
47.37 4011000069 [i24:GB5782-M16%90EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M16%90EpZn-8. 8 4
47.38| 29250011461 | PIPE 1
47. 39 4011000082  [#244:GB5783-M10%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10*25EpZn-8. 8 6
47. 40 29250009311 [44%H85%148%290 PIN 85%148+%290 2
47. 41 4030000065 |JHIA£JB7940. 1-M10%1 GREASE NIPPLE JB7940. 1-M10+*1 9
47. 42 29250008032 |44 4 RIGHT BRACKET OF LAMP 1
47.43| 29250008461  |iEZRE RUBBER SLEEVE 2
47. 44 4015000197 [#PEGB96. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-10EpZn—300HV 6
47. 45 4011000560  [#244GB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 6
47. 46 29250001101 fwir%E a4 FRONT PIN OF STEERING CYLINDER 2
47.47] 29250001141  |Hi%E im 4 v i TUBE OF FRONT STEERING CYLINDER 2
47.48| 29250001111  |F#x PLATE 1
47.49| 29250001121  |F#x PLATE 1
47. 50 4011000197 [i244GB5783-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 4
47.51 4043000037 |# T LGB303-95%150%1 SPACER LGB303-95%150%1 2
47.52 4043000038 |# T LGB303-95%150%2 SPACER LGB303-95%150%2 2
47.53 29250010901 |45 HI£4YE BU RIGHT FRONT FENDER 1
47.54| 29250011381  [FEdEddish JOINTING PIN 1
47. 55 4043000040 |# H'LGB303-95%160%1 SPACER LGB303-95%160%1 2
47.56| 29250000301  |#E - SPACER 6
47.57 29250000291 [ yliie BOLT 3
47.58 29250011421  |yhE PIPE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

47.59 29250010881  AEHi$4YE L LEFT FRONGT FENDER 1
47.60 29250008022  ZodT4E BRACKET OF LAMP 1
47. 61 29250011401  F84Y % JOINTING PIN 2
47. 62 29250000311 %k CLIP 3
47.63 4015000035 4 BE GB93—6-65Mn WASHER GB93-6-65Mn 6
47. 64 4014000024 P2 4TGB818-M6%10EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M6%*10EpZn—4. 8 6
47. 65 29242019191 B ZE4e FRONT FRAME 1
48 2926002231/29270 | J5 428 5 i REAR FRAME

48. 1 29250000291 |38 A BOLT 2
48.2 29250000301  |[# SPACER 4
48.3 29270001021  |yhE OLI TUBE 1
48. 4 29270001031 | BUSH 2
48.5 29270010011  [FEde4%h PIN 2
48.6 29270001041  |EIZE2e OSCILLATING FRAME 1
48.7 29270001051  [i%&sk ADJUST SPACER 2
48.8 29270001061  [iE%&k - ADJUST SPACER 3
48.9 29270001071  [i%&dk ADJUST SPACER 2
48. 10 4040000001 HPELGBO01-12 WASHER LGB001-12%45%6 2
48. 11 4011000197 P44 GB5783-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%30EpZn—8. 8 6
48. 12 29250001351  |E4kRE RUBBER SLEEVE 2
48.13 4043000325 HH1,6B303-40%70%2 SPACER LGB303-40%70%2 4
48. 14 4015000035 P8 GB93-6-65Mn WASHER GB93-6-65Mn 4
48. 15 29250000311 |k CLIP 2
48. 16 4030000065 JHIAR JB7940. 1-M10%1 GREASE NIPPLE JB7940. 1-M10%*1 4
48. 17 4014000024 P2 4T GB818-M6*10EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M6%10EpZn—4. 8 4
48. 18 4043000064 R T,6B303-40%70%1 SPACER LGB303-40%70%1 4
48. 19 29270001101  |whEF OLIL TUBE 1
48. 20 29260022311  |5ZE3 REAR FRAME 1
48. 21 4016000190 £%GB882-B30*85Ep7Zn—35 PIN GB882-B30*85Ep7Zn—35 2
48. 22 29270008901 |4 & 4T MOUNT BAR 1
48.23 4016000040 FF F145GB91-6. 3%50EpZn—Q235A SPLINT PIN GB91-6. 3*50EpZn—Q235A 2
48.24| 29250001111 |F#R PLATE 2
48.25| 29250001121 |R#R PLATE 2
48. 26 4015000026 P8 GB93-12-65Mn WASHER GB93-12-65Mn 4
48. 27| 29270001121 )i w4kl SWERVE PIN AXIS 2
48. 28 29270009101  |EkkE RUBBER SLOEVE 1
48. 29 29270009301  [if3&H A ADJUSTING SHIM 2
48. 30 29270009311  [i3&# ADJUSTING SHIM 2
48. 31 29270009321  [i#EH ADJUSTING SHIM 2
48. 32 29270009331  [i3& ADJUSTING SHIM 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn.

com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
49 K3-2928000971  Jit & COUNTER WEIGHT
10 5-6-17 3
._1
11
19-18-17 16 15 14-13-12 == |
‘ I
49. 1 29280009721 | F-fiik COUNTER WETGHT 1
49, 2 29340011901 |EZkKkE RUBBER SLEEVE 1
49. 3 29280000081  |4'Z fH4N MOUNT BAR 2
49. 4 29340014101 |42 CLAMP BOLT 4
49. 5 4013000033 |12 EEGB6170-M8EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M8EpZn—8 4
49. 6 4015000036 | #FEIGB93-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 4
49. 7 4015000072  |#RIGB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV 4
49. 8 29340009081 |1l kR RUBBER PAD 2
49.9 29340014171 |Je#i RUBBER PAD 6
49. 10 4014000031 24T GB825-M8EpZn—20 SCREW GB825-MS8EpZn—20 2
49. 11| 29340014131 | k¥4 DIP RUBBER BAR 2
49.12] 29280009751  [#J)% SHIM 2
49. 13| 29280009731  [#J) SHIM 2
49. 14| 29280009741  [#J) SHIM 2
49. 15 29310000091  |BKE RUBBER 2
49. 16 29280001041  |#=5 |44 TRACTIVE PIN 1
49. 17 4011000073 |12 GB5782-M20%80EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M20%80EpZn-8. 8 6
49. 18 4013000064 |#2HEFGB88Y. 2-M30%2EpZn—8 LOCKING NUT GB889. 2-M30%2-8 6
49. 19 4015000119 |2 EIGB97. 1-30EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-30EpZn—300HV 6

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com

Skype: Lee. yun027




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

50 L1-2929001403 24 % 5 A% CAB ASSEMBLY

21~18 17

16 15 14-13 12~1

50. 1 4011000289  |##:GB5783-M6*16EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M6%16EpZn-8. 8 6
50. 2 4015000198  |#4REGB96. 1-6EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-6EpZn—300HV 6
50. 3 29350010471 |t X RS INLET SYSTEM 1
50. 4 29310016951  |F@#R PLATE 1
50. 5 4011000102  |##:GB5783-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 5
50. 6 4015000198  |#4REGB96. 1-6EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-6EpZn—300HV 5
50. 7 29090007981  |##e: BOLT 4
50. 8 4013000064 [#25EGBS8Y. 2-M30%2EpZn-8 LOCKING NUT GB889. 2-M30*2-8 4
50.9 4015000119  |#4REGB97. 1-30EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-30EpZn—300HV 4
50. 10 4015000032 | #[IGB93-30-65Mn WASHER GB93-30-65Mn 4
50. 11 4110000453 T = A CB124 SHOCK ABSORBER CB124 4
50. 12| 29310000031  |#& WASHER 8
50.13| 29310016861 |FjRI= PARK—COVER 1
50. 14 4014000058 |#24TGB70. 1-M6*20EpZn—8. 8 SCREW GB70. 1-M6%20EpZn=8. 8 6
50. 15[ 29310016941  |J& ks FLOOR 1
50. 16| 29310016921  |Rir b FLOOR 1
50.17] 29290012861 | X.I1-93 VENT 3
50. 18| 29310016411 |5 MM ard = DIRECTION TUBULAR POST FRONT PROTECTING |1
50.19| 29310016421 |H ik EH = DIRECTION TUBULAR POST BACK PROTECTING 1
50.20| 29310016431  |Ri{ 4R GEAR GURAD COVER SHEET 1
50. 21 4011000194 2% GB818-M6%12EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M6%12EpZn—4. 8 6
50. 22 29290014041 | NI (ERIKE) BEN BOLT 2
50.23| 29290012851  |A.1-70 VENT 2
50. 24 29290012561 IR instrument mask 1
50. 25 4014000312 J24T GB846-ST4. 8%13-C-H SCREW GB846-ST4. 8%13-C-H 4
50.26| 29290014021  [LG953N% = CAB 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287
51 12-2929001402 LG953N%5 5= CAB

B G040 48 47 46 45 44 43

4-41 40 30-38-37  30-35-34 33 32-31-30 29 26 27-26-25 24 13 2221 20 18-18-17-16 13

51. 1 29290013541 |55 s HEZL CAB FRAME 1
51.2 29290013351  |mikdE WATER BOTTLE 1
51.3 29290012591  |/kiz KETTLE LID 1
51.4 4014000037 [ 24T GB845-ST4. 2%19-C-H SCREW GB845-ST4. 2%19-C-H 8
51.5 4011000194  |iZ4TGB818-M6*12EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M6%*12EpZn—4. 8 8
51.6 4190001769  |UB4r4n U TAPE LOCK 2
51.7 4011000458 |12 }2GB16674-M8*20EpZn=8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8%20Ep. Zn-8. 8 4
51.8 4190000596 I L CHECK OF UPPER GATE 2
51.9 4030000535 VIR JB7940. 1-M6 OTL CUP JB7940. 1-M6 5
51.10] 29290013231 |45 RiiBEs GLASS 1
51. 11 4190002359  |ZE[1ER4 LEFT DOOR RUBBER PIECE 1
51.12 4190001768 =25 LOCK POLE 12
51.13 4190002274 JEI 1B R LEFT LOCK 1
51. 14 4190000595 S AHNBS510 COUNTER LOCK NBS510 2
51. 15 29290013561 | P4 b ik TRIM 1
51.16 4011000105  |#2}GB5783-M8*20EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M8*20EpZn-8. 8 30
51. 17 4015000036 |#FEIGB93-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 4
51. 18 4015000072  |FEGB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV 30
51.19| 29290013421 |[fiflZEE 40 RIGHT BACKUP MIRROR BRACKET 1
51.20] 29290013761 |f#1%4%: BACKUP MIRROR 2
51.21 29290013571  |[4HHF RIGHT HANDRATL 1
51. 22 4190002360 |41 IR4% RIGHT DOOR RUBBER PIECE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

51.23 29290013251 A JHHS GLASS 1
51.24 29290013581 A 1HEZE RIGHT DOOR ASSEMBLY 1
51.25 29290013691  —ifij TRIUNITY 2
51.26 4014000198  #2%TGB818-M6*35EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M6+35EpZn—4. 8 7
51.27 4013000028  #2LEGB6170-M6EpZn-8 NUT GB6170-M6EpZn—8 4
51.28 29290013281 73 /5 MBksE GLASS 1
51.29 29290013411  Zefs|ZEfs 48 LEFT BACKUP MIRROR BRACKET 1
51. 30 4014000055  #2%]GB70. 1-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 SCREW GB70. 1-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 2
51.31 4011000560  #244:GB16674-M12%25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%25EpZn-8. 8 2
51.32 29290013611  A#TF LEFT HANDRAIL 1
51.33 29290013471  H:ARH CLOTHES-HOOK 1
51.34 4190000608 FEL XU ELECTRIC FAN 1
51.35 4015000207  #EGBI7. 1-6EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-6EpZn—300HV 9
51. 36 4015000035 AR GBI3-6-65Mn WASHER GB93-6-65Mn 3
51.37 4014000042  W2%TGB818-M5#20EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M5*%20EpZn—4. 8 5
51.38 29290013041 AT SUN VISOR 1
51.39 29290013711  *E44 HOOK 4
51.40 29290013211 R8s GLASS 1
51. 41 4190001841 A G interior rear—view mirror 1
51.42 4014000046  W2%TGB818-M5+30EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M5*%30EpZn—4. 8 1
51.43 29290013261  JE+Y4Bks GLASS 1
51.44 29290013271  ZJ{llBkes GLASS 1
51. 45 4190000501 e SAFETY HAMMER 1
51. 46 29290013591  AS[JHEZE LEFT DOOR ASSMEBLY 1
51.47 29290013241  Zc|7]B%EES GLASS 1
51.48 29290013301 AN )R HEF Bk OUTTER HANDLE SYS 1
51. 49 4014000028  W2%TGB825-M16EpZn—25 SCREW GB825-M16EpZn—25 4
51. 50 4190000956 B ] SEAL WASHER 4
51.51 29290013221 A7 Hy B8 GLASS 1
51.52 29290013481 kW WIRING HARNESS 1
51.53 26310001871  EZKE RUBBER SLOEVE 1
51.54 29290013681 &L KMIKH% RUBBER COVER 2
51.55 29290019341  ARiEEMR PLATE 1
51.56 29290013431  Z=HMIT INDOOR LIGHT 1
51.57 29290019361 A Ri=I PLATE 1
51.58 29290013491 5 b v 40 SPONGE 1
51.59 29290013501  Jo il Zc 45 SPONGE 1
51.60 29290013521  JEfAq a4 SPONGE 1
51.61 29310012611  #fess—40 COVER 40 2
51.62 29290019351  /oJEiatR PLATE 1
51. 63 29290013671  4E&w5 REPAIR PLATE 1
51.64 29290013551  ~4¥ife COVER 1
51.65 29290013391  ZiHER4: AIR CONDITION COVER RUBBER PIECE 1
51.66 29290013311  THiMiKE & iE452 SPONGE 1
51. 67 4190002391 R FORELOCK 1
51.68 29290013631  THiMikE 5481 SPONGE 1
51.69 29290013601 TR 2% A% RAIN WIPER ASSEMBLY 1
51.70 29290013641  THMIRE & HE4%3 SPONGE 1
51. 71 29290013461  THHIkE 456 SPONGE 1
51.72 29290013401 R4 PIECE 2
51.73 29290013651  THiMiKeE i 454 SPONGE 1
51.74 29290013661  THiHlKE S iE455 SPONGE 1
51.75 4011000276  H2#4GB5783-M6*25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M6*25EpZn-8. 8 6
51.76 29290013531 T iEIZS25HR WIPER BUTTON CAP 1
51.77 29290013621 TR il ¢4 25 5 H g WIPER BUTTON SEALING RING 1
51.78 29290013451 KK a7 48 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 1
51.79 29290013291  Z%i 4 ATR-CONDITION COVER LOCK 1
51.80 29290013701 |74 LOCK COVER 2
51.81 4014000040  #2%TGB818-M6+20EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M6+20EpZn—4. 8 8
51.82 4190002273 AT TBBUA RIGHT LOCK 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287
52 1.4-2930000800  JRE#A} ik ik SEAT ASSEMBLY

52.1 4011000106 I GB5783-M8%25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M8*25EpZn—8. 8 8
5 2 29300007561 R SL SR SEAT BEARER 1
52.3 4015000256 #PEIGB96. 1-8EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-8EpZn—300HV 8
52.4 4190002279 JERILGO1C SEAT LGO1C 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
53 M1-2933003429 K zhHL= ENGINE HOOD
A ‘\ ‘1. .\\ \‘-\.
S = 41/
— N ER = — = = B =|| I_I'L
N TIN L | k-
: ! I = 4
| : 1 e | ML 3R
I I
""""‘-»..\ | : :I [ u
I I
1 . ¢
S [ g o |
'\-u-__- L i
h"""-\-\... ] Fd 3 "
I
| ;
..-'-"'"'-' f ! 5
f | -3 a =
wagell , —
- o e, Yo i e g b iy, fealoa i bl = E
- < A== ___Ili " :')é..'
""" e [ L = .
. rr-—-|-|-—-_-' dj:p :I| :: e A
E : 1 | :--a: [ : : L
1 = 1
oL AR [ A
i 1 f L T T
| [ i il 1"
i I i s g1
‘l 11 n % Lage |: 1
Ll 11 1 | 1
| : 11 :‘;I | : : 1 : /
[ [ o N [l =
e et () g | 1!
I i oL ae| [ Lyt
Pramm-= e -~ WL, 1
= +:—-/=-/—:———-—-—-—- P |
53. 1 4190002281 ANBS182 LOCK NBS182 1
53. 2 4011000099 B2 GB5783-M5%10EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M5%10EpZn-8. 8 4
53.3 4015000205 4B GB96. 1-5EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-5EpZn—300HV 4
53. 4 4190002283 AR PLATE 1
53.5 4190002284 HJg] TOP 4
53.6 29330022651 [#5IH RUBBER SPACER 2
53.7 29330034151 |54 SPONGE 2
53. 8 29330034261 |J5& REAR HOOD 1
53.9 4011000560 HEFGB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 26
53. 10 29330032521 |54 SPONGE 1
53. 11 29330032531 |54 SPONGE 2
53. 12 29330034121  |#54% SPONGE 1
53.13 29330034131  |#34% SPONGE 1
53. 14 29330018632 |4 PR HALFTONE 1
53. 15 29330018662 | AR LEFT HALFTONE 1
53. 16 4013000075 {2 -2 A4 GB16674-M6*12EpZn—8. 8 bolt 12

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

53.17 4011000197 12 H GB5783-M12:425EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 2

53.18 4015000186 45 GB96. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-12EpZn—300HV 4

53.19 29330011232 MR RUBBER COVER 2

53.20 29330018112  JEsZZE REAR BEARER 1

53. 21 29330033881 4T SPONGE 1

53.22 29330033821 4 SPONGE 1

53. 23 29330018121 A1) RIGHT SIDE DOOR 1

53.24 29330018131  Z={i|] LEFT SIDE DOOR 1

53.25 29330016921 A BT ARM REST 1

53.26 29330018141  F3z#e UP BRACKET 1

53.27 29330033891 ¥4 SPONGE 1

53.28 29330016941 R FRONT HOOD 1

53.29 29330000081 A PNEUMATIC SPRING 4

53.30 29330033871 g4 SPONGE 2

53. 31 29330000092  Hii R FRONT LOCK PLATE 4

53.32 29330001511  #k PAD BLOCK 6

53.33 29330001531 &R HINGE 4

53. 34 4013000007 12 £+GB6170-M10EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M10EpZn—8 12
53.35 29330016951  AEEHR COVER BOARD 1

53.36 29330016961 A Eh COVER 1

53.37 29330016971  #x PLATE 1

53.38 29330016981  #X PLATE 1

53.39 29330033851 4 SPONGE 1

53.40 29330033841 4 SPONGE 1

53. 41 29330016991 A FFLF LEFT HANDRAIL 1

53.42 29330033831 4 spone 1

53. 43 4030000535 WA JB7940. 1-M6 OIL CUP JB7940.1-M6 6

53.44 29330017001  AKHAT TENSION ROD 1

53.45 29330017011 KT TENSION ROD 1

53. 46 4011000081 12 #2GB5783-M10%20EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10%20EpZn-8. 8 10
53. 47 4015000197 45 GB96. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-10EpZn—300HV 6

53. 48 4011000447 12 HGB16674-M10%20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%20EpZn-8. 8 16
53.49 29330000171  AHHAF CH) SHORT LINK (RIGHT) 1

53.50 29330000181  AHFuAF (A SHORT LINK (LEFT) 1

53. 51 4011000477 I FGB16674-M12%35EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%35EpZn-8. 8 8

53.52 29330001541 MRk RUBBER PAD 8

53.53 29330032051 R COVER PLATE 1

53. 54 4013000011 B2 REGB6170-M12EpZn—38 NUT GB6170-M12 EpZn-8 1

53. 55 4011000479  IZF2CB16674-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 2

53.56 29330033861 ¥4 SPONGE 1

53.57 29330000201 MR RUBBER COVER 6

53.58 29330020191  #) SPACER 2

53.59 29330020201  #); SPACER 2

53.60 29330001891 LT HANDRAIL 2

53. 61 4015000168  #AEGB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV 1

53. 62 4016000035 FF 145G6B91-4%20EpZn—Q235A SPLIT PIN 420 1

53.63 29340009091  fuFT LINK ASSEM 1

53. 64 4011000095  UZF2GB5783-M16%35EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M16%35EpZn-8. 8 10
53.65 29330023161  #H\[E16 WASHER 16 10
53.66 29330020211  #) SPACER 2

53.67 29330020221  #) SPACER 2

53.68 29330034301 %R WINDOW RIBBING 1

53.69 29330000241 MR TURN PLATE 2

53. 70 4016000114  44GB91-2+%16EpZn—Q235A PIN GB91-2%16EpZn—Q235A 16
53. 71 4016000119  #46GB91-3. 2*16EpZn—Q235A PIN GB91-3. 2%16EpZn—Q235A 2

53.72 4015000162 45 GB97. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-10EpZn—300HV 6

53.73 4015000207 48 GB97. 1-6EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-6EpZn—300HV 16
53. 74 4090000108 K7 4GB5726-920 DIP RUBBER BAR GB5726-920 2

53. 75 4090000107 K 7K 4GB5726-450 DIP RUBBER BAR GB5726-450 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

54

M2-2934002343

FEB BB K

LEFT BENCH GROUP

54. 1 29340002501 [AERTELT FRANT HANDRALL 1
54. 2 29340021901  |AE&EWR LEFT BENCH GROUP 1
54.3 4011000560 P24 GB16674-M12%25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%25EpZn-8. 8 9
54. 4 4011000479 P2 44GB16674-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 15
54. 5 4015000186 4B GBI6. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-12EpZn—300HV 6
54. 6 29340015201 | AJEHLF ARM REST 1
54. 7 29340000981 |4k BACK PLATE 1
54. 8 29340001001  |#A5E SPRING 1
54.9 29340000991  |IRT SPANNER 1
54. 10 4045000207 152 B - #A P& GB97. 1-6 EPZN-300HV WASHER GB97. 1-6 EPZN-300HV 2
54. 11 4016000140 R #HGB882-B6*70EpZn—35 PIN ROLL GB882-B6%70EpZn—35 1
54. 12 4016000114 A5GB91-2%16EpZn—Q235A PIN GB91-2%16EpZn—Q235A 1
54.13 4011000560 BEHGB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287
55 M3-2934002344 £ 5 2R ik RIGHT BENCH GROUP

EF

55. 1 29340002511 | AHIELTF FRANT HANDRALL 1
55. 2 29340015401 |754R HOOD 1
55.3 4011000102 |#2#2GB5783-M8*16EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 3
55. 4 29340021951 [ & RIGHT BENCH GROUP 1
55.5 4015000168 [#4[EGB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV 9
55. 6 4011000479 |MZ#2CB16674-M12%30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 1
55.7 4015000186 [#4[EGB96. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-12EpZn—300HV 6
55. 8 29340015231 | JEELTF ARM REST 1
55.9 29340000981  |#4HR BACK PLATE 1
55.10[ 29340000991 |#&kTF SPANNER 1
55.11[ 29340001001  |3#%% SPRING 1
55. 12 4045000207 12 - #4J8GB97. 1-6 EPZN-300HV WASHER GB97. 1-6 EPZN-300HV 2
55. 13 4016000114 [45GB91-2%16EpZn-Q235A PIN GB91-2%16EpZn—Q235A 1
55. 14 4016000140 [44#4fIGB882-B6+70EpZn—35 PIN ROLL GB882-B6*70EpZn—35 1
55. 15 4011000560  |IZk2CB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%25EpZn-8. 8 2
55. 16 4015000256 348 GB96. 1-8EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-8EpZn—300HV 3

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
56 M5-2936001518 A SFRiH SIGN AND LOGO
n 2 k] n a ] k-] N n n n 2 1
/
» B
= REIRZEN
= |
2]
° % B
E '
= p
4 G
B
1 1 3 1 L ] i 1T 1 n ] 10 1 il " ¥ 15 W L] ]
N 0 . W
U e = E
]
o o i
56. 1 29360009201 [BRyMAE ARG FUEL TANK MARKING 1
56. 2 29360014251 |shE MG brak SIGN OFAVOIDING BOOM DANGER 2
56. 3 29360008741 [$E T {7 B 2 bR ARM POSITION TO ENHANCE SAFETY SIGNS 2
56. 4 29360015051 |SDLG-750 DECAL 2
56. 5 29360014411 R #hIF & rcbrab 1 1
56. 6 29360009521  [EE -~ =K LUBRICATION DIAGRAM 1
56. 7 29360008781 |&xfEaE nl F bRk GRAPHIC SIGNS ARTICULATED STEERING 2
56. 8 29360014141  |fREr= fidgfmbradk KEEP TOUCH WITH 3 POINFTS 2
56.9 4044000021 5 bR 5 LGB401-F04 MARK—ANT IFREEZE-LGB401-F04 2
56. 10| 28310002241  |Ej*&ss ik HIGH TEMPERATURE WARNING SIGNS 1
56. 11 29360015141  |#2 ipdrad MARK-SLINGING 4
56. 12| 29360008541 [ tkrik REFLECTIVE SIGNS 6
56. 13 29360015081  |LG953NHL M kR DECAL 2
56. 14 29360014421 | B AATE Ebra 2 1
56. 15 29360015201 [hnyE b5 MR E B AR i SIGN OF ANTIFREEZE-ADDING 1
56. 16 29360009171 |3 s imAE bR HYDRAULIC TANK LOGO 1
56. 17| 29360014261 {5 EEHUKFIE AR BRIR ATR RESERVIOR 1
56. 18 29360014271  |f S EEE R BUKERIN AIR RESERVIOR OFFLET SIGN 1
56.19] 29360015191 |Gtk REAR LOGO 1
56. 20 29360010211 | &Kl T574% SDLG_FONTS 1
56. 21 29360014181 |24} B 15 i br LOGO OF SAFETY DISTANCE 2
56. 22 29360014221 | 3EfHlas 2 R bRk WARNING SIGNS ROTARY MACHINES 2
56.23| 29360014211 | & FHRIE2E Ik bris BATTERY EXPLOSION—BAN OF ANY FIRES 1
56. 24 29360015961 |1l & lls T EE T FARE LINGONG GRAPHIC TEXT LOGO 2
56.25| 29360015171  |Fige 4t ENERGY SAVING IT 1
56.26| 29360010751  |#pfER: EbrE OPERATION OF ATTENTION TO SIGNS 1
56. 27 29360010761 |47 BB bRAE MOVING ATTENTION TO SIGNS 1
56. 28 29360014231 [0 [y B bR DOOR NOTICE SIGN 1
56. 29 29360010571 |4 X EH Bi/K 28 briH WATER JET WIND WINDOW 1
56.30] 29360015211 | KK S223R4 B hrak SIGN 1
56. 31 29360015061 |SDLG-450 DECAL 1
56.32] 2936001518001 [#niAfu logo package 1
56.33] 2936001518002 |ZAkriRfy safety logo package 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

o7

M8-2934000206

JEHE KT

REAR STEERING LAMP HOOD

57.1 29340002431 $T 48 LAMP_FRAME 1
57.2 4011000461 IR GB16674-M8*16EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*16EpZn—8. 8 4
57.3 29340002442 JEtR REAR PLATE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086—-592-6035 287

58 N1-2935001014  BEXAHL WARM MACHINE

=
==

6 9-4

58. 1 4190002280 HE XL WARM MACHINE 1
58. 2 4011000102 12 4GB5783-M8*16EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 6
58. 3 4015000072 4 B8 GB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV 6
58. 4 4130000514 |BEXHLITISIKI31-01INF] SWITCH OF WARMING MACHINE 1
58. 5 4130001382 B2 KB FF 5 JK931-01FM WARMER MACHINE SWITCH JK931-01FM 1
58. 6 29290012731  |BEXUAIHR PEDAL 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
59 01-2937001963  HL/THRL electric system
AERRER WERESER
12,3 ‘15'.HI /91 alt{ o /w & o
' ok @‘ EEREHSA
BAENER) [jE) Lo
) HBEFE) .
h\ l-!ll‘| Illlli JII.-tﬁ I|I,I'.l ]rn lr-u Ilsn IIr.1 rl.'rz
g
[ [ ]/ /
) & 45 45 45
,"“f“/’" 3
B
| e
59. 1 26370002451 |40 E BATTERY WIRE JACKET (RED) 3
59. 2 29370001082 |z ikLk LINE FROM SWITCH TO MOTOR 1
59. 3 4011000461 12} GB16674-M8*16EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8+*16EpZn—8. 8 16
59. 4 29370020941 | HiJRZkA50%1100 BATTERY CABLE A50%1100 1
59. 5 26370002441 [T E BATTERY WIRE JACKET (BLACK) 4
59. 6 4130000427 YR JT 9<K01K18-A POWER SWITCH KO1K18-A 1
59. 7 29370020931 | HiJffi£kP50%550 BATTERY CABLE P50%550 1
59. 8 29370013091 | & iyt e ek STORAGE BATTERY WIRE 1
59.9 4130000057 £ Hth6-QW-120B BATTERY 6-QW-120B 2
59. 10 4130000308 [$HIE) S EAL K EEYG901C3 BRAKE ATR PRESSURE SENSOR YG901C3 1
59. 11 4190000020  |4L£2LG13-7S4%250 CLIP LG13-784%250 84
59. 12 29370019653 JG SRR R rear frame harness 1
59. 13| 29370021261  |#:HhZP15%350 GROUD CAB P15%350 1
59.14| 29370021581 |[sEMR plate 1
59. 15 4011000153 |#2k2CB16674-M6%16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M6%16EpZn—8. 8 2
59.16| 29370017311 |3k $ 15 CLIP 5
59. 17 4130001287 AR \DL125-100L LOUD SPEAKER 1
59. 18 4011000152 [#24GB16674-M6%10EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M6%10EpZn—8. 8 2
59. 19 4130000542 |HiZE4L & T LFLDH4—-24V LEFT FRONT HEAD LAMP LFLDH4-24V 1
59. 20 29370020571 |HIZEZRL R FRONT FRAME HARNESS 1
59. 21 29350000021 |k PIPE NIP 1
59. 22 4130000543 Hil A5 20 & 4T LFRDH4-24V RIGHT FRONT HEAD LAMP LFRDH4-24V 1
59. 23 4130001286 [# 7w y\DL125-100H LOUD SPEAKER 1
59.24| 29370018751 |4 Bracket 1
59. 25 4130001296 BLYH 7)) FE K YK208B1 PRESSURE SWITCH YK208B1 1
59. 26 29370018861  [Srhi PLATE 1
59. 27 4190001095 | $L.£2N90666101 CLIP N90666101 1
59.28| 29370018651 |#&Jk D12 CLIP 2
59. 29 4130000202 [ FAL AEWDG1371 ENGINE WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR WDG1371 |2
59. 30 4130001294 b iU ) FF 6310-LGK1 PRESSURE SWITCH 310-LGK1 1
59. 31 4130001080 JE B4k HiL 25 JD23 1A-1.GO 1 STARTUP RELAY JD231A-LGO1 1
59. 32 4014000026 [#2%] GBS18-M6*16EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M6*16EpZn—4. 8 6
59. 33 4015000207 |#FEGB97. 1-6EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-6EpZn—300HV 6
59. 34 29370018032 [J& #h 2k i 2% [ e AR FIXED PLATE OF STARTUP RELAY 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

59. 35 4011000919  IZ#GB5786-M14%1. 5%20-8. 8 BOLT GB5786-M14:1. 5%20-8. 8 3
59. 36 4015000177  HEGR97. 1-14EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-14EpZn—300HV 3
59. 37 4130001300  J&JJJTKVK215B1 PRESSURE SWITCH YK215B1 1
59. 38 4130000912 25 H It 4K L 23024~ 1H2T-80A BATTERY RELAY 024-1H2T-80A 1
59. 39 4130001134  J5J24TLRHD-24V REAR LAMP 2
59. 40 4130000544  J5 KJTSPH4-1031 REAR LARGE LAMP SPH4-1031 2
59. 41 29370020481  JEE LR REAR HOOD HARNESS 1
59. 42 4130001290 R ZE NS 2RFM211C BACKFORWARD ALARMING 1
59. 43 4130000498 {4 FLAELE JK931-01CK] SIDE FRAME JK931-01CKJ 6
59. 44 4130000496 % JK931-01GB CAP JK931-01GB 4
59. 45 4130000497 F E) BAEZE JK931-01ZK ] MIDDLE FRAME JK931-01ZKJ 5
59. 46 4130000499 MK IT R JK931-01PS SPRAY WATER BUTTON-SWITCH JK931-01PS 1
59. 47 4130000493 A% FF L JKI31-01GYQ WIPER BUTTON-SWITCH JK931-01GYQ 1
59. 48 4130001052 - FFHKJKI31-01]Y SILENT SWITCH JK931-01JY 1
59. 49 4130000917 J& KAT IF 95 JK931-02HDD SWITCH, REAR HEADLIGHT K931-02HDD 1
59. 50 4130000555 B KAT JF 92 JK931-01QDD FRONT BIG LAMP BUTTON-SWITCH JK931-01QDD 1
- 4130000490  RiHEAT FF24 TK931-01QZD g?gggRD LIGHTING BUTTON-SWITCH JK931- "
59. 52 4130000489 LT IFILIKI31-01BGD BACK LAMP BUTTON-SWITCH JK931-01BGD 1
59. 53 4130000797 HUfRATQZD-2 FORWARD LIGHTING QZD-2 2
59. 54 4130001099 A AL R AERG2266 7 -MT71 FULE SENSOR 1
59. 55 29370019382 A AIXFEASDLG-1 panel 1
59. 56 4014000088  124TGB818-M5%16EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M5%16EpZn—4. 8 4
59. 57 11211219 ERLA Starter Switch 1
59. 58 4130000290 %% [ JF I JK802A TURNING SWITCH 1
59.59 29370021071 ¢z BRACKET 1
59. 60 4130000426 RS T 92 LD627-050 ALARM BUTTON SWITCH LD62Z-050 1
59. 61 29370019662  {UFH LW PANEL HARNESS 1
59. 62 4130001892 Fp e H g AL 1-24F 1 7R 1400 control box L1-24F17R1400 1
59. 63 29370021091  {REG 22 FHLEE FRiR FUSE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



	5502114A29-LG955N 轮式装载机备件BOM明细

